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21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
34
35

Canton HS

Argyle HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Henrietta HS

S&S Consolidated HS
Holliday HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Fort Bend Elkins HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Forsan HS

Cy-Fair HS

Olney HS

Muenster HS

Cedar Park HS

Mount Pleasant HS
Lampasas HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Gail Borden HS
Katy Tompkins HS

Nazareth HS
Bells HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS

White Oak HS

Boerne Champion HS
Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Elysian Fields HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
New Waverly HS
Garden City HS
Granbury HS

Fort Worth Benbrook HS
Abilene Cooper HS
McKinney HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Students

Abigail George, Erin Adams, Aubree Logan

Aarushi Jain, Ellie Richardson, Andrew Lacrosse
Michael Kolagani, Polina Lee, Vaibhavi Kothakonda
Jalee Tiller, Evan Evangelista, Kaitlyn Bryant
Madison Stuckey, John Carpenter, Catherine Monaghan
Trace Bullinger, Evan Radtke, Owen Brown

Paige Oliver, Semaria Henson, Queandre McCoy
Naysa Modi, Sanjana Paulson, Debanshi Patttanaik
Aidan Hylton, Darena Nguyen, Vishaka Bhora
Abigail Bautista, Allyssa Isonhood, Kami White
Grace Rhodes, Lorly Sardual, Tessa Jones

James Pascual, Joanna Gato, Carmen Trinidad
Ravine Cohen, Ali Burke, Arati Nair

Lindsy Piedra, Richard Walp, Benjamin Norris
Cassy Acayan, Macy Bayer, Sydney Miller

Winson Lin, Kenzie Vo, Ryan Liu

Isabel Gonzales, Sophie Greco, Karen Hernandez
Cameron Parker, Lena Jefferies, Ella Hairston
Evelina Tcherniak, Aidan Murphy, Lindsey Levan
Addi Cummings, Lillian Free, Evie Stansell

Adithi Abhilash, Ananya Narayanhumar, Shushanth
Masilamani

Gracie White, Simon Snead, Brooklyn Dyer
Jackson Flores, Colin Whatley, John Tindall
Christopher Ridad, Benjamin Ingram, Kaylee Vo
Kara Kennedy, Alli Sims, Holden Hodges

Samantha Sobczak, Connor Schwartz, Natalia Gonzalez
John Mottram, Valerie Schwartz, Therese Mosmeyer
Kamya Turner, Bryanne Beavers, David Hutson
Luke Huber, Teddy Muskievicz, Nickolas Cuellar
Leila Sutton, Hunny Garcia, Camryn DuVall

Evan Fuchs, Denton Roe, Jasmine Nufiez

Diorlan Granados, Ava Williamson, Courtney Koen
Ayomikun Taiwo, Ayodeji Taiwo, Camden Williams
Evelyn Colyer, Anica Hajri, Lily Kovac

Zain Blair-Roberts, Jimmy McGowan, Luke Bayer

Conference District

4A
5A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
6A
4A
5A
2A
6A
2A
2A
5A
5A
4A
4A
1A

6A

1A
3A
3A
3A
S5A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
SA
4A
SA
6A

16
7
25
7
10

20
15

17

13
25
15
24
33

19

11

15
26
33
16

23
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Total

Score

216
203
195
194
169
168
164
162
152
149
141
135
135
135
128
128
125
123
121
121

117

117
116
112
112
112
109
109
109
109
107
105
105
103
103
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36
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70

71
72
73

Gladewater Sabine HS
Hutto HS

Glen Rose HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
La Vernia HS

Salado HS

Waller HS

Mineola HS

Rockdale HS
Childress HS

Humble Kingwood HS
Katy Paetow HS

Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical
Sciences HS

Savoy HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Omaha Pewitt HS
Cypress Christian School
Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Woodson HS

Dumas HS

Boerne HS

Martin's Mill HS
Arlington Martin HS
Caddo Mills HS
Callisburg HS

Coleman HS

Sudan HS

Sonora HS

Whitesboro HS

Medina HS

Ennis HS

Winters HS

Tyler Early College HS
Monahans HS

Royal HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo

Mabank HS
Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Alyssa Whitaker, Sarah Mann, Maritza Zuniga
Dania Ahmad, Anna'Aliza Rivera, Cyril Gatchalian
Ethan Treadaway, Adison David, Kimberly Magana
Sailor Simmons, Willow Perry, Elias Hernandez
Cullen Haass, Preston Heinsohn, Catherine Buerkle
Hoak Rine, Ellie Mescher, Sofia Cadenas
Samantha Olvera, Avery Ragsdale, Valerie Sanchez
Mira Stamper, Mariana Delgadillo, Kayla Clark

Jason Ponnaiya, Caroline Jayamaha, Madelynn McCarty

Corbin Daniel, Anna Sanders, Custer Keys
Ian Taylor, Samaira Sufian, Oscar Rios

Sabina Muminova, Antonio Bugg, Janessa Pham
Rudy Veloz, Priscilla Martinez, Yareli De La Rosa

Allyson Webb, Cristina Juarez, Jessa Coker
Abigail Ortega, Hailey Johnson, Emily Roberts
Zierin Nelson, Caleb Hayes, Chelsea Hill

Verena Shatby, Riley Chelette, Cydney Ilo
Kathrine Ramirez, Lexey Pelkey, Major Edwards
Jack Sullivan, John Gilmore, Savanna Sullivan
Andres Ramirez, Roselyn Martinez, Amely Rangel
Sam Huron, Katelyn Merritt, Katie Fonza

Nicholas Bracken, Chloe Schad, Nathaniel Bracken
Soptorshi Rai, Sameen Baig, George Roland-Magaji
Rylan Pope, Bryton Thomason, Madelyn Cook
Bowen McAdams, Gisselle Segura, Emileigh Friddell
Dayden Hunter, McCall Garrett, Mary Smith

Drew Lockhart, Valerie Centeno, Blessy Montes
Sophia Acevedo, Jayla Williams, Cassia Hernandez
Brayden Crockett, Ada Pierson, Jake Martin

Charli McCabe, Sienna Carter, Davis Briley

Mia Bucio, Denise Arriaga, Gabriela Rodriguez
Jonah Whitaker, Caden Vasquez, Hannah Casey
Alan Miranda, Fatima Ali, Teagan May

Pittman, Leah, Grado, Kendra, Matta, Mia

STEPHANIE DELAROSA, ZUNAIRA NOMAN, ZARIYA

SCOTT
Biddix, Kassy, Lougee, Isabella, Dudley, Jayden
Michaela McDowell, Isaiah Spencer, Michael Bennett

Alanni Kraemer, Jasmine Grimes, Mariam Malhi

3A
6A
4A
3A
4A
4A
6A
3A
3A
3A
6A
6A

4A

1A
1A
3A
4A
3A
1A
4A
4A
2A
6A
4A

2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
S5A
2A
3A
4A

3A
4A
S5A

15
12

21
28
23
15
13
19

21
19

23
27
14
33
25
21

27
19

14
10

10
31
14

15

25

16
17

101
101
100
100
100
99
97
95
93
92
89
88

88

87
86
86
86
85
84
84
83
82
80
78
78
74
74
72
69
68
68
67
66
66

65

64
63
62



10/30/22, 4:03 PM

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Christoval HS

Buna HS

Olton HS

Anmarillo River Road HS

Hale Center HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS

Newecastle HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy HS

Advantage Academy - Grand Prairie East

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Jadon Braswell, Cienna Riojas, Kyle Abilez

Spencer Buchanan, Alexis Peterson, Madison Dupree
Reagan Holmes, Adair Flores, Ciara Zermeno

Ciara Duff, Audrey Threet, Delayne Segler
Annabelle Slaughter, Emily Wyatt, Emanuel Olvera
Krista Hix, Madisyn Guzman, Emmerson Reynolds
Kartavya Sharma, Shauri Yedavalli, Mohmed Vhora
Mya Cabrera, Kamalani Duffield, London Martinez
Cyanne Boyd, Shanaya Poncho, Anastasia Chitty

Davion Ross, Sandy Reyes, Romario Moran

2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
S5A
S5A
1A
2A
2A

22

23
21
25
12

61
58
55
54
53
53
45
42
41
40
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Spelling - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gail Borden HS Addi Cummings, Lillian Free, Evie Stansell 1A 6 121

2 Nazareth HS Gracie White, Simon Snead, Brooklyn Dyer 1A 4 117

3 Garden City HS Evan Fuchs, Denton Roe, Jasmine Nuiez 1A 11 107

4 Savoy HS Allyson Webb, Cristina Juarez, Jessa Coker 1A 23 87

5 UT Tyler University Academy - Longview Abigail Ortega, Hailey Johnson, Emily Roberts 1A 27 86

6 Woodson HS Jack Sullivan, John Gilmore, Savanna Sullivan 1A 21 84

7 Medina HS Charli McCabe, Sienna Carter, Davis Briley 1A 31 68

8 Newcastle HS Mya Cabrera, Kamalani Duffield, London Martinez 1A 21 42
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Spelling - Team - 2A

Rank School
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Forsan HS

Olney HS

Muenster HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Martin's Mill HS

Coleman HS

Sudan HS

Sonora HS

Winters HS

Christoval HS

Olton HS

Hale Center HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Advantage Academy - Grand Prairie East

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Students

James Pascual, Joanna Gato, Carmen Trinidad
Lindsy Piedra, Richard Walp, Benjamin Norris
Cassy Acayan, Macy Bayer, Sydney Miller

John Mottram, Valerie Schwartz, Therese Mosmeyer
Nicholas Bracken, Chloe Schad, Nathaniel Bracken
Dayden Hunter, McCall Garrett, Mary Smith

Drew Lockhart, Valerie Centeno, Blessy Montes
Sophia Acevedo, Jayla Williams, Cassia Hernandez
Jonah Whitaker, Caden Vasquez, Hannah Casey
Jadon Braswell, Cienna Riojas, Kyle Abilez
Reagan Holmes, Adair Flores, Ciara Zermeno
Annabelle Slaughter, Emily Wyatt, Emanuel Olvera
Cyanne Boyd, Shanaya Poncho, Anastasia Chitty

Davion Ross, Sandy Reyes, Romario Moran

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District Total Score

7
9
13
33
19

135
135
128
109
82
74
74
72
67
61
55
53
41
40
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Spelling - Team - 3A

Rank School

1 Henrietta HS

2 S&S Consolidated HS

3 Holliday HS

4 Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS

5 Bells HS

6 Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS
7 White Oak HS

8 Elysian Fields HS

9 Ingram Tom Moore HS

10 New Waverly HS

11 Gladewater Sabine HS

12 Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
13 Mineola HS

14 Rockdale HS

15 Childress HS

16 Omaha Pewitt HS

17 Vanderbilt Industrial HS

18 Callisburg HS

19 Whitesboro HS

20 Tyler Early College HS

21 Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
22 Buna HS

23 Amarillo River Road HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Students

Jalee Tiller, Evan Evangelista, Kaitlyn Bryant
Madison Stuckey, John Carpenter, Catherine Monaghan
Trace Bullinger, Evan Radtke, Owen Brown

Paige Oliver, Semaria Henson, Queandre McCoy
Jackson Flores, Colin Whatley, John Tindall
Christopher Ridad, Benjamin Ingram, Kaylee Vo
Kara Kennedy, Alli Sims, Holden Hodges

Kamya Turner, Bryanne Beavers, David Hutson
Luke Huber, Teddy Muskievicz, Nickolas Cuellar
Leila Sutton, Hunny Garcia, Camryn DuVall

Alyssa Whitaker, Sarah Mann, Maritza Zuniga

Sailor Simmons, Willow Perry, Elias Hernandez
Mira Stamper, Mariana Delgadillo, Kayla Clark
Jason Ponnaiya, Caroline Jayamaha, Madelynn McCarty
Corbin Daniel, Anna Sanders, Custer Keys

Zierin Nelson, Caleb Hayes, Chelsea Hill

Kathrine Ramirez, Lexey Pelkey, Major Edwards
Bowen McAdams, Gisselle Segura, Emileigh Friddell
Brayden Crockett, Ada Pierson, Jake Martin

Alan Miranda, Fatima Ali, Teagan May

Biddix, Kassy, Lougee, Isabella, Dudley, Jayden
Spencer Buchanan, Alexis Peterson, Madison Dupree

Ciara Duff, Audrey Threet, Delayne Segler

Conference District Total Score

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

7
10

194
169
168
164
116
112
112
109
109
109
101
100
95
93
92
86
85
78
69
66
64
58
54
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Spelling - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Canton HS Abigail George, Erin Adams, Aubree Logan 4A 16 216

2 Sulphur Springs HS Abigail Bautista, Allyssa Isonhood, Kami White 4A 15 149

3 Lampasas HS Cameron Parker, Lena Jefferies, Ella Hairston 4A 24 123

4 Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS Evelina Tcherniak, Aidan Murphy, Lindsey Levan 4A 33 121

5 Fort Worth Benbrook HS Ayomikun Taiwo, Ayodeji Taiwo, Camden Williams 4A 105

6 Glen Rose HS Ethan Treadaway, Adison David, Kimberly Magana 4A 100

7 La Vernia HS Cullen Haass, Preston Heinsohn, Catherine Buerkle 4A 28 100

8 Salado HS Hoak Rine, Ellie Mescher, Sofia Cadenas 4A 23 99

9 Fo.rt Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Rudy Veloz, Priscilla Martinez, Yareli De La Rosa 4A 9 88

Sciences HS

10 Cypress Christian School Verena Shatby, Riley Chelette, Cydney Ilo 4A 33 86

11 Dumas HS Andres Ramirez, Roselyn Martinez, Amely Rangel 4A 4 84

12 Boerne HS Sam Huron, Katelyn Merritt, Katie Fonza 4A 27 83

13 Caddo Mills HS Rylan Pope, Bryton Thomason, Madelyn Cook 4A 14 78

14 Monahans HS Pittman, Leah, Grado, Kendra, Matta, Mia 4A 3 66

15 Royal HS EEE%I%ANIE DELAROSA, ZUNAIRA NOMAN, ZARIYA 4A 25 65

16 Mabank HS Michaela McDowell, Isaiah Spencer, Michael Bennett 4A 16 63
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Spelling - Team - 5A

Rank School

Argyle HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Cedar Park HS

Mount Pleasant HS

Boerne Champion HS
Granbury HS

Abilene Cooper HS

Ennis HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
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2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Students

Aarushi Jain, Ellie Richardson, Andrew Lacrosse
Grace Rhodes, Lorly Sardual, Tessa Jones

Winson Lin, Kenzie Vo, Ryan Liu

Isabel Gonzales, Sophie Greco, Karen Hernandez
Samantha Sobczak, Connor Schwartz, Natalia Gonzalez
Diorlan Granados, Ava Williamson, Courtney Koen
Evelyn Colyer, Anica Hajri, Lily Kovac

Mia Bucio, Denise Arriaga, Gabricla Rodriguez
Alanni Kraemer, Jasmine Grimes, Mariam Malhi
Krista Hix, Madisyn Guzman, Emmerson Reynolds
Kartavya Sharma, Shauri Yedavalli, Mohmed Vhora

Conference
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
SA
SA
SA
S5A
SA
5A

District Total Score

7
4
25
15
26

17

23

203
141
128
125
112
105
103
68
62
53
45



10/30/22, 4:03 PM 2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Spelling - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Round Rock McNeil HS Michael Kolagani, Polina Lee, Vaibhavi Kothakonda 6A 25 195
2 Prosper Rock Hill HS Naysa Modi, Sanjana Paulson, Debanshi Patttanaik 6A 5 162
3 Fort Bend Elkins HS Aidan Hylton, Darena Nguyen, Vishaka Bhora 6A 20 152
4 Cy-Fair HS Ravine Cohen, Ali Burke, Arati Nair 6A 17 135
5 Katy Tompkins HS Adithi Abhilash, Ananya Narayanhumar, Shushanth Masilamani 6A 19 117
6 McKinney HS Zain Blair-Roberts, Jimmy McGowan, Luke Bayer 6A 5 103
7 Hutto HS Dania Ahmad, Anna'Aliza Rivera, Cyril Gatchalian 6A 12 101
8 Waller HS Samantha Olvera, Avery Ragsdale, Valerie Sanchez 6A 15 97
9 Humble Kingwood HS Ian Taylor, Samaira Sufian, Oscar Rios 6A 21 89
10 Katy Paetow HS Sabina Muminova, Antonio Bugg, Janessa Pham 6A 19 88
11 Arlington Martin HS Soptorshi Rai, Sameen Baig, George Roland-Magaji 6A 8 80
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Spelling - Individual

Rank Name

1 Michael Kolagani
2 Kirby Bowsher

3 Abigail George

4 Aarushi Jain

5 Erin Adams

6 Lindsay Moftatt
7 Jalee Tiller

8 Naysa Modi

9 Aubree Logan

10 Evan Evangelista
11 Ellie Richardson
12 Andrew Lacrosse
12 Patrick Smith

14 Paige Oliver

15 Trace Bullinger
16 Aidan Hylton

17 Isabel Gonzales
18 Kaitlyn Bryant

19 Cade Dalton

20 Semaria Henson
20 Madison Stuckey
22 Ishaan Bhagat

23 Evelina Tcherniak
24 Evan Radtke

25 Polina Lee

26 Abigail Bautista
27 John Carpenter
28 Catherine Monaghan
29 Ben Daggett

30 Grace Rhodes

31 Darena Nguyen
32 Allyssa Isonhood
33 Cassy Acayan

34 Owen Brown

35 Brayden Robinson
36 James Pascual

37 Cameron Parker

School

Round Rock McNeil HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Canton HS

Argyle HS

Canton HS

Prosper HS

Henrietta HS

Prosper Rock Hill HS
Canton HS

Henrietta HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

San Angelo Central HS
Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Holliday HS

Fort Bend Elkins HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Henrietta HS

Argyle HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
S&S Consolidated HS
Argyle HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Holliday HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Sulphur Springs HS
S&S Consolidated HS
S&S Consolidated HS
Argyle HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Fort Bend Elkins HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Muenster HS
Holliday HS

S&S Consolidated HS
Forsan HS

Lampasas HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

6A 25
S5A 8
4A 16
S5A 7
4A 16
6A 5
3A 7
6A 5
4A 16
3A 7
SA 7
S5A 7
6A 2
3A 9
3A 7
6A 20
S5A 15
3A

SA

3A

3A 10
SA 7
4A 33
3A 7
6A 25
4A 15
3A 10
3A 10
SA 7
S5A 4
6A 20
4A 15
2A 13
3A 7
3A 10
2A 7
4A 24

9

12
12
10
12
9

11
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
10
11
11
11
9

12
9

12

12
12

11
12
12
11
12
10
12

90
80
75
74
72
71
70
70
69
66
65
64
64
64
61
59
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
56
56
56
56
55
53
53
52
52
51
51
51
51
51

19.0

11.0
15.0
12.0
15.0
12.0

12.0
15.0
13.0
14.0
14.0

9.0
11.0
11.0
10.0
8.0

12.0
6.0
14.0
11.0
8.0
7.0
8.0
10.0
8.0
6.0
0.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
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38
39
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
48
50
50
50
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
72
73
74
74
74
77

Zain Blair-Roberts
Winson Lin
Peyton Marchand
Lorly Sardual
Cullen Haass

Jason Ponnaiya
Vaibhavi Kothakonda
Claire Armstrong
Ravine Cohen
Dayanara Candelas
Gracie White
Sanjana Paulson
Mira Stamper
Huldah Agbo
Lindsy Piedra
Dania Ahmad
Zierin Nelson
Addi Cummings
Ali Burke

Sailor Simmons
Jackson Flores
Christopher Ridad
Richard Walp
Colton Scoggins
Leila Sutton
Joanna Gato
Evelyn Colyer
Debanshi Patttanaik
Sophie Greco
Katherine Farnsworth
Diorlan Granados
Jenna Isbell
Samantha Sobczak
Benjamin Norris
Samantha Olvera
Kara Kennedy
Willow Perry
Philip Yeretsky
Ethan Treadaway

Lillian Free

McKinney HS

Cedar Park HS

Holliday HS

Abilene Wylie HS

La Vernia HS

Rockdale HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
S&S Consolidated HS
Cy-Fair HS

Argyle HS

Nazareth HS

Prosper Rock Hill HS
Mineola HS

Argyle HS

Olney HS

Hutto HS

Omaha Pewitt HS

Gail Borden HS

Cy-Fair HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
Bells HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS
Olney HS

S&S Consolidated HS
New Waverly HS
Forsan HS

Abilene Cooper HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Henrietta HS

Granbury HS
Lumberton HS

Boerne Champion HS
Olney HS

Waller HS

White Oak HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
Yorktown HS

Glen Rose HS

Gail Borden HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

6A 5
S5A 25
3A

SA 4
4A 28
3A 19
6A 25
3A 10
6A 17
S5A 7
1A 4
6A 5
3A 13
SA

2A

6A 12
3A 14
1A 6
6A 17
3A 21
3A 11
3A 9
2A 9
3A 10
3A 23
2A

SA

6A

S5A 15
3A

S5A

4A 19
S5A 26
2A 9
6A 15
3A 15
3A 21
2A 31
4A

1A 6

11
12
12
10
11
10
10

10
12

12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
12
12
12

12
12
11
11
11

12
12

10
11

10
12
11

50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42

11.0
9.0
8.0
6.0

7.0
7.0
2.0

14.0
8.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
6.0

7.0

10.0
9.0
5.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
6.0
0.0

12.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
6.0
4.0
10.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
5.0
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78
78
80
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
98
99
100
100
102
102
104
105
105
105
108
109
110
111
111
113
113
115
115
115

Queandre McCoy
Kedreana Mallett
Kenzie Vo

Adithi Abhilash
Kami White

Mia Bucio

Luke Huber
Vishaka Bhora
Alex Larosa
Verena Shatby
Hannah Daniel
Emmanuel Rimocal
Carmen Trinidad
Sahiti Chintarlapalli
Macy Bayer
Chance Leonardi
Teddy Muskievicz
Ananya Narayanhumar
Kamya Turner
Arati Nair

Simon Snead
Alyssa Whitaker
Ayomikun Taiwo
Rishabh Mittal
Andres Ramirez
Kayla Greer
Kathrine Ramirez
Jessica Lea

Bailey Tweedle
John Mottram
Tessa Jones

Alli Sims

Lena Jefferies
Sydney Miller
Evan Fuchs

Valeria Cervantes
Cynthia King
Allyson Webb
Emma Walterscheid

Connor Schwartz

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Cedar Park HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Ennis HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Fort Bend Elkins HS
S&S Consolidated HS
Cypress Christian School
Argyle HS

Laredo Johnson HS
Forsan HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Muenster HS

Forsan HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Katy Tompkins HS
Elysian Fields HS
Cy-Fair HS

Nazareth HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Fort Worth Benbrook HS
Fort Bend Elkins HS
Dumas HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Canton HS

Cuero HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Abilene Wylie HS

White Oak HS
Lampasas HS

Muenster HS

Garden City HS

Laredo Johnson HS
Argyle HS

Savoy HS

Muenster HS

Boerne Champion HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

3A 9
3A 9
S5A 25
6A 19
4A 15
S5A 14
3A 5
6A 20
3A 10
4A 33
S5A 7
6A 30
2A 7
6A 25
2A 13
2A 7
3A

6A 19
3A 16
6A 17
1A 4
3A 15
4A 9
6A 20
4A

3A

3A 25
4A 16
4A 28
2A 33
S5A 4
3A 15
4A 24
2A 13
1A 11
6A 30
S5A 7
1A 23
2A 13
S5A 26

11
12
10
10
11

11
12

11
11
10

11
11
10
11
10

10
12
10
12

11
12
11
11

10

10
10

11
12

11

10

42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

11.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
6.0
5.0
1.0
11.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
1.0

10.0
7.0
6.0
6.0

9.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
5.0
4.0

8.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
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115
119
120
121
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
129
131
131
133
133
133
136
137
138
139
140
141
141
141
141
145
146
147
147
149
149
149
149
149
154
154
156
157

Denton Roe

Ryan Liu

Colin Whatley
Bryanne Beavers
Mayra Foster
Jade Guerra
Kreede Neal
Valerie Schwartz
Shushanth Masilamani
Hunny Garcia
Constance Poling
Shalom Haile
Therese Mosmeyer
Jack Sullivan
Drew Lockhart
Emma Krebs

Ava Williamson
Michaela McDowell
Avery Ragsdale
John Tindall
Hoak Rine
Benjamin Ingram
Aniket Iyer
Corbin Daniel
Ella Hairston
Soptorshi Rai
Julianna Garcia
Colby Schwartz
Bradley Pallan
Evie Stansell
Ellie Mescher
Abigail Ortega
Kaylee Vo
Ayodeji Taiwo
Nicholas Bracken
Jonah Ainley
Alexandra Delany
Isabelle Kuriger
Jasmine Nuifiez

Camden Williams

Garden City HS

Cedar Park HS

Bells HS

Elysian Fields HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Alvin HS

Holliday HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Katy Tompkins HS

New Waverly HS
Farmersville HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Woodson HS

Sudan HS

Muenster HS

Granbury HS

Mabank HS

Waller HS

Bells HS

Salado HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Childress HS
Lampasas HS
Arlington Martin HS
Tatum HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Commerce HS

Gail Borden HS
Salado HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS

Fort Worth Benbrook HS
Martin's Mill HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Garden City HS

Fort Worth Benbrook HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

1A 1
5A 25
3A 11
3A 16
3A 9
6A 23
3A 7
2A 33
6A 19
3A 23
4A 14
5A 4
2A 33
1A 21
2A 4
2A 13
5A 5
4A 16
6A 15
3A 11
4A 23
3A 9
6A 19
3A 2
4A 24
6A 8
3A 16
4A 15
3A 12
1A 6
4A 23
1A 27
3A

4A

2A 19
2A 33
6A 25
2A 33
1A 11
4A 9

37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

5.0
4.0
0.0

10.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
0.0

8.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
4.0
3.0

10.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
3.0
2.0
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157
157
160
160
160
160
164
165
165
165
165
169
170
170
172
173
173
173
176
177
177
179
179
181
182
182
182
182
186
186
188
188
190
190
190
190
194
195
196
196

Chloe Mariano
Adison David
Rudy Veloz
Dayden Hunter
Aidan Murphy

Ian Taylor

Natalia Gonzalez
Gracie Raborn
Holden Hodges
Sofia Cadenas
Thomas Bennett
Wesley Kuriger
Priscilla Martinez
David Hutson
Sarah Mann
Addison Chenault
Bowen McAdams
Patty Yabes

Sam Huron
Kathleen Rockwood
Maritza Zuniga
Sabina Muminova
Katelyn Merritt
Anica Hajri
Lindsey Levan
Anagha Deepak
Kyleigh Griffin
Morgan Shaw
Lexey Pelkey
Anna'Aliza Rivera
Brooklyn Dyer
Cristina Juarez
Brayden Crockett
Levi Easterling
Holly Giesecke
Celeste Hernandez
Zac Jacyno
Antonio Bugg
Parker Moore

Anna Sanders

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS 3A 9

Glen Rose HS 4A 6

Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences HS 4A 9

Coleman HS 2A 8

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Humble Kingwood HS 6A 21
Boerne Champion HS S5A 26
Kerrville Tivy HS S5A 26
White Oak HS 3A 15
Salado HS 4A 23
Holy Trinity Catholic HS 2A 33
Holy Trinity Catholic HS 2A 33
Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences HS 4A 9

Elysian Fields HS 3A 16
Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15
Argyle HS SA 7

Callisburg HS 3A 10
Forsan HS 2A 7

Boerne HS 4A 27
Holy Trinity Catholic HS 2A 33
Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15
Katy Paetow HS 6A 19
Boerne HS 4A 27
Abilene Cooper HS SA 4

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Round Rock HS 6A 25
Elysian Fields HS 3A 16
Elysian Fields HS 3A 16
Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25
Hutto HS 6A 12
Nazareth HS 1A 4

Savoy HS 1A 23
Whitesboro HS 3A 10
Garden City HS 1A 11
Salado HS 4A 23
Sulphur Springs HS 4A 15
White Oak HS 3A 15
Katy Pactow HS 6A 19
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Childress HS 3A 2

11
10

12
10
10
12

12
10
11

11
11
12

10
11
11
12
11
11
11
10
10
12
12
11
10
11
10
11
10
12
11
12
11
11
11

33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

2.0
2.0

8.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
3.0

7.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
0.0

7.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
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196
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
213
214
215
215
217
217
219
220
221
221
221
224
224
224
224
228
229
229
229
232
233
233
233
233
237

Aarshea Banerjee
Jonah Whitaker
Gracie Raef
Gisselle Segura
Dulce Guerrero
Chloe Schad
Raylee Stopka
Dessa Snyder
Preston Heinsohn
Nikki Nortan
Lillie Pierce
Sameen Baig
Harlem Starks
Ciara Carnes
Samaira Sufian
Lily Nyirenda
Rylan Pope
Hailey Johnson
Caroline Jayamaha
Cole Moore
Nickolas Cuellar
Myriam Moreno
Bryton Thomason
Lily Kovac
Camryn DuVall
Steven Yang
Nathan Abraham
Keely Goelden
Custer Keys
Katlynn Bull
John Gilmore
Harley Gerber
Jimmy McGowan
Hannah Griffin
Ciara Duff
Janessa Pham
Terra Woodson
Munevera Memic
Samantha Marshall
Courtney Koen

Round Rock HS

Winters HS

Nazareth HS

Callisburg HS

Gail Borden HS

Martin's Mill HS

S&S Consolidated HS
Lago Vista HS

La Vernia HS

Fruitvale HS

Elysian Fields HS
Arlington Martin HS
Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Lampasas HS

Humble Kingwood HS
Katy Tompkins HS
Caddo Mills HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Rockdale HS

Cuero HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Argyle HS

Caddo Mills HS

Abilene Cooper HS
New Waverly HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Elysian Fields HS
Childress HS

Lampasas HS

Woodson HS

Nazareth HS

McKinney HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Amarillo River Road HS
Katy Paetow HS

Bells HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS
Holliday HS

Granbury HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

6A
2A
1A
3A
1A
2A
3A
4A
4A
2A
3A
6A
3A
4A
6A
6A
4A
1A
3A
4A
3A
5A
4A
SA
3A
6A
4A
3A
3A
4A
1A
1A
6A
5A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
5A

25

10

19
10
24
28
15
16

24
21
19
14
27
19
28

14

23

19

33

16

24
21

19

10
11
11
10
10
11
11
12
11
11
11
12

12
11
10

12

11

11
12
12
11

11
10
11
12
12
12
12

11

30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
3.0
1.0

8.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
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238
238
238
241
242
242
242
245
246
246
246
249
250
251
251
253
254
255
255
257
258
258
260
260
262
263
264
265
265
267
267
269
270
271
272
272
272
275
276
277

Roselyn Martinez
Baylee Vickers
Oscar Rios

Colin Jarchow
Luke Bayer

Rachel Bender
Niousha Akbari Ghaleh Noy
Pittman, Leah
Biddix, Kassy
Mann Vagashia
Kartavya Sharma
Riley Chelette
Emily Roberts
Caden Vasquez
Folake Fregene
Sophia Acevedo
Alanni Kraemer
STEPHANIE DELAROSA
Frankie Martinez
Kimberly Magana
Charli McCabe
Bryana Corral
Daniela Valdez
Cara Mitchell
Jayla Williams
Karen Hernandez
Rigel Carreon
Mariana Delgadillo
Sienna Carter
Cynthia Cervantes
Cyril Gatchalian
Adrienne Campos
Kayla Clark
Madison Morehead
Alan Miranda
Elizabeth Hutson
Aubree Reid
Nikitha Vandanapu
Valerie Centeno

Cassie Vargas

Dumas HS

Elysian Fields HS

Humble Kingwood HS

Fort Worth Benbrook HS

McKinney HS

Salado HS

Prosper Rock Hill HS

Monahans HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
Granbury HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Cypress Christian School

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Winters HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS

Sonora HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Royal HS

Harlandale HS

Glen Rose HS

Medina HS

Abilene Cooper HS

Grand Saline HS

Lampasas HS

Sonora HS

Mount Pleasant HS

Canton HS

Mineola HS

Medina HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Hutto HS

Glen Rose HS

Mineola HS

Yorktown HS

Tyler Early College HS

Elysian Fields HS

Lampasas HS

Round Rock McNeil HS

Sudan HS

Salado HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

4A
3A
6A
4A
6A
4A
6A
4A
3A
5A
5A
4A
1A
2A
2A
2A
5A
4A
5A
4A
1A
5A
3A
4A
2A
5A
4A
3A
1A
1A
6A
4A
3A
2A
3A
3A
4A
6A
2A
4A

4
16
21

23
33
27

33

17
25
28

31

12
24

15
16
13
31
27
12

13
31
15
16
24
25

23

11
11

10
10
11

11
12

10

11
12
12
12

11
12
12

10
10

11
10

11
11
12
12
11
10

11
11
10

27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23

8.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
7.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

9.0
8.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

9.0
7.0
6.0
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278
278
280
280
282
283
283
285
286
287
287
289
290
290
292
292
294
295
295
297
297
297
297
301
302
303
304
304
306
306
308
309
309
309
312
313
313
313
316
317

Victoria Mosmeyer
Jadon Braswell
Cassia Hernandez

Samuel Kwan

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Christoval HS

Sonora HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS

Christopher Pineda-Diosdado Navasota HS

Sierra Lamance
Karly Baker
Laura Simmons
Anessa Tedford
Yareli De La Rosa
Kaden Robberts
Eva Simpson
Savanna Sullivan
Avery Johnson
Brylon Frerich
Avery Hirsch
Shawn Hansen
Brooklyn Maxwell
Madelyn Cook
Annabelle Slaughter
Chloe Churchill
McCall Garrett
Fatima Ali

Isaiah Spencer
Thomas Neas
Ryleigh Edmonds
Katie Fonza
Spencer Buchanan
Lougee, Isabella
Catherine Olsen
Krista Hix

Shayli Aparicio
Ada Pierson
Kendal Rush
Sophia Espinosa
Samara Dugherty
Carson Kotlarz
Catherine Buerkle
Chloe Cox
Michael Stephens

Bells HS

Garden City HS

Bells HS

Abilene Cooper HS

Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences HS
Lago Vista HS

Round Rock McNeil HS

Woodson HS

Gladewater Sabine HS

Forsan HS

Lubbock Cooper HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS

Gladewater Sabine HS

Caddo Mills HS

Hale Center HS

Childress HS

Coleman HS

Tyler Early College HS

Mabank HS

Salado HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Boerne HS

Buna HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
Ingram Tom Moore HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

Groesbeck HS

Whitesboro HS

Glen Rose HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS

Elysian Fields HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
La Vernia HS

Gladewater Sabine HS

Gladewater Sabine HS

2A
2A
2A
2A
4A
3A
1A
3A
5A
4A
4A
6A
1A
3A
2A
5A
3A
3A
4A
2A
3A
2A
3A
4A
4A
1A
4A
3A
3A
3A
5A
3A
3A
4A
3A
3A
4A
4A
3A
3A

33

33
25
11
11
11

24
25
21
15

15
14

15
16
23
27
27
22

20
10

16
33
28
15
15

12
11
11
10
11

10
12
11
11
11
12
12
10
12
11
10
11
10
11
10
10

12
10
10
12
12

10

10

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20

5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

6.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
2.0

7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

8.0
5.0
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317
317
317
321
321
321
324
324
324
324
328
328
328
328
332
333
333
335
335
335
335
339
340
340
340
343
344
345
345
347
347
347
347
351
352
353
353
355
355
355

Davion Ross
Nathaniel Bracken
Jessa Coker
Valerie Sanchez
Amayah McDougald
Alejandro DeLima
Katie Liu

Cienna Riojas
Reagan Holmes
Grado, Kendra
Manuel Preciado
Matta, Mia
ZUNAIRA NOMAN
ZARIYA SCOTT
Maddie Clark
Jasmine Grimes
Rajen Bhujel
Caleb Hayes

Lia Martinez
Teagan May
Sydney Celis
Arleana Cozier
Shamis Hassan
Alexis Peterson
Davis Briley

Yuka Torres
Cydney Ilo

Kailey McCabe
Maddison Cauble
Chelsea Hill
Emily Wyatt
Emani Brown
Mary Smith

Jake Martin

Sarah Barkis
Zakary Helm
Jayevia Foreman
Emma Mason
Emileigh Friddell
Patrick Seffrood

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Advantage Academy - Grand Prairie East 2A 12
Martin's Mill HS 2A 19
Savoy HS 1A 23
Waller HS 6A 15
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A 27
Salado HS 4A 23
Cedar Park HS S5A 25
Christoval HS 2A 7

Olton HS 2A 4

Monahans HS 4A 3

Forsan HS 2A 7

Monahans HS 4A 3

Royal HS 4A 25
Royal HS 4A 25
Savoy HS 1A 23
Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS SA 17
Abilene Cooper HS S5A 4

Omaha Pewitt HS 3A 14
Bryan Collegiate HS 3A 23
Tyler Early College HS 3A 15
Tyler Early College HS 3A 15
Waller HS 6A 15
Katy Paetow HS 6A 19
Buna HS 3A 22
Medina HS 1A 31
Mineola HS 3A 13
Cypress Christian School 4A 33
Medina HS 1A 31
Caddo Mills HS 4A 14
Omaha Pewitt HS 3A 14
Hale Center HS 2A 4

Tyler Early College HS 3A 15
Coleman HS 2A 8

Whitesboro HS 3A 10
Holy Trinity Catholic HS 2A 33
Savoy HS 1A 23
Caddo Mills HS 4A 14
Waller HS 6A 15
Callisburg HS 3A 10

Holy Trinity Catholic HS 2A 33

10
12
11

10

10
10
10
10
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
11

12
11
11
11
12
11

11
12
12

10
10

11

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

5.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
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358
358
358
358
362
362
364
364
364
364
364
369
369
371
372
372
372
375
375
377
378
378
380
380
380
383
384
385
385
387
387
389
389
389
389
393
393
395
396
397

Gabriela

Adair Flores

Kyle Abilez
Madison Dupree
Abigail Gates
Tiffany Reyes
Amely Rangel
Treton Davidson
Jena Maningat
Aremi Martinez
Aalisa Flores
Christopher Lopez
Audrey Threet
Dallas Jesters
Mariam Malhi
Major Edwards
Elizabeth Silva
Dudley, Jayden
Alyson Bogard
Madisyn Guzman
Ciara Zermeno
Jasiah Flores
George Roland-Magaji
Chasity Olinger
Aneesa Cedillo
Toya Ramirez
Elliegh Friddell
Sadie Fuchs
Alejandra Landra
Londyn Bodovsky
Priscilla Whorton
Avril Martinez
Madelynn McCarty
Violet Peveto
Blessy Montes
Kylie Portie

Zeke Bara-Hail
Bethani Spencer
Ian Jackson

Summer Myrick

Kerrville Tivy HS
Olton HS

Christoval HS

Buna HS

Savoy HS

New Waverly HS
Dumas HS

Omaha Pewitt HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Tyler Early College HS
Tyler Early College HS
Christoval HS
Amarillo River Road HS
Gladewater Sabine HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Groesbeck HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo

Savoy HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Olton HS

Forsan HS

Arlington Martin HS
Coleman HS

Tyler Early College HS
Martin's Mill HS
Callisburg HS

Garden City HS
Granbury HS

White Oak HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Rockdale HS

Buna HS

Sudan HS

New Waverly HS

New Waverly HS
Childress HS

Woodson HS

Nazareth HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

S5A 26
2A 4
2A

3A 22
1A 23
3A 23
4A 4
3A 14
6A 5
3A 15
3A 15
2A 7
3A

3A 15
S5A 17
3A 25
3A 20
3A 6
1A 23
S5A 4
2A 4
2A 7
6A 8
2A 8
3A 15
2A 19
3A 10
1A 11
S5A 5
3A 15
2A 33
3A 5
3A 19
3A 22
2A 4
3A 23
3A 23
3A 2
1A 21
1A 4

10
11
12
10
10

12
10
12
12

11

11

11
11
11
10
10

10
10
11
10

10
11
12
11

11
10
10

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

5.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

7.0
2.0
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397
397
400
400
400
400
400
400
406
406
408
408
408
408
412
413
414
414
416
417
417
419
420
421
422
422
422
422
426
426
428
428
430
430
430
433
433
433
433
437

Christian Denning
Mia Hewlett

Lenae Torres
Koushik Gurugubelli
Emmerson Reynolds
Annika Galindo
Mya Cabrera
Cyanne Boyd

Lexi Jennings
Montez, Paula
Latavion Beatty
Alayna schiro
Wesley Sutherland
Elyssa Guerra
Hale, Wesley
Denise Arriaga
Kamalani Duffield
Shanaya Poncho
Paris Simpson
Madi Pedraza
Trinity Luna
Brianna Brinkman
Ruth Siahaan
Franco, Katie
Brandilyn Musto
Hannah Casey
London Martinez
Elias Hernandez
Sandy Reyes
Gabriela Rodriguez
Sara Tarango
Presley Rivera
Manthan More
Jazmine Hammond
Chloe Rhodes
Luke Buftington
Klyre Bogs

Atalia Ruiz
Anastasia Chitty
Jared Fuerte

White Oak HS

Woodson HS

Alvin HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Sonora HS

Newcastle HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Sudan HS

Monahans HS

Ore City HS

Dumas HS

Cy-Fair HS

Childress HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo

Ennis HS

Newcastle HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Commerce HS

Dalhart HS

Sonora HS

Dumas HS

Hutto HS

Monahans HS

Rockdale HS

Winters HS

Newcastle HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
Advantage Academy - Grand Prairie East
Ennis HS

Dumas HS

Lampasas HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Newcastle HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Olney HS

Christoval HS

Sonora HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Abilene Cooper HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

3A
1A
6A
SA
SA
2A
1A
2A
2A
4A
2A
4A
6A
3A
3A
S5A
1A
2A
3A
3A
2A
4A
6A
4A
3A
2A
1A
3A
2A
SA
4A
4A
SA
1A
SA
2A
2A
2A
2A
SA

15
21
23
17
4

21
25
4

21
4
17

14
21
25
12

12

19

21
21
12
14

24

17
21

25

12
11
12

11
10

10
11

11
10
10
12

11
12
10
11
10
10

10

12
10

10

12
10
11
11
11

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

6.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
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437
437
440
440
440
440
440
440
440
447
448
449
449
449
449
453
453
453
453
453
453
459
460
460
460
463
463
465
466
466
468
468
470
470
472
472
474
474
474
477

Taylor Woolverton
Briana Miles
Viviana De La Rosa
Britney Alvarado
Jennifer Sanchez
Emanuel Olvera
Daisy Palacios
Lillian Bauer
Kamryn

Allison Watts

Lety DE Castillo
ShayleeRae Welch
Kaylee Duffer
Castillo, Jose
Keerthana Thatikonda
Briana Gonzalez
Leslie Guzman
Alondra Delgado
Shauri Yedavalli
Zariya Green
Robert Burgos
Grace Pratt
Dominic Wyatt
Dajon Cooper
Diehl, Micah

Eva Ekberg

Jade Cervantes
Delayne Segler
Julian Vargas
Sonya Miner
Michelle Favory
Stephanie Jarmarillo
Amazing Magallan
Christian Perez
Skyler Munoz
Mohmed Vhora
Elexia Dominguez
Michael Bennett
Chance Osborne

Romario Moran

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Rockdale HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy HS

PSJA North HS

Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences HS
Bryan Collegiate HS

Hale Center HS

Tyler Early College HS

Tyler Early College HS

Arlington Martin HS

Medina HS

Olton HS

Brock HS

Brock HS

Monahans HS

Katy Tompkins HS

PSJA North HS

Dumas HS

Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences HS
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS

Tyler Early College HS

Tyler Early College HS

White Oak HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS

Winters HS

Monahans HS

Olney HS

Harlandale HS

Amarillo River Road HS

Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences HS
Arlington Martin HS

Waller HS

Sudan HS

Hale Center HS

Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences HS
Hale Center HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS

Dalhart HS

Mabank HS

Lumberton HS

Advantage Academy - Grand Prairie East

3A
2A
5A
4A
3A
2A
3A
3A
6A
1A
2A
3A
3A
4A
6A
5A
4A
4A
SA
3A
3A
3A
S5A
2A
4A
2A
5A
3A
4A
6A
6A
2A
2A
4A
2A
S5A
3A
4A
4A
2A

19
25
31
9
23
4
15
15
8
31
4

19
31

23
15
15
15
17

28

23

16
19
12

11
10
11
12
10
11
10
10
10

10
11

11

10
10
10

10
11
11
10
11
10
10

12
12

12
12

RN RN BN N B SR RN RN o RN I o]

0.0
0.0

2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

22.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
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478
479
480
480
480
483
484
485
486
486
486
489
489
489
489
493
494
495
496
497
498

Annaie Arteaga
Robertson, Charlene
Ana Aguilar
Alondra Barrientos
Trinity Grove

Elisa Flores

Molly Brown
Rahat Jasani

Sadie Mason
Zarren Secrease
Taylyn Smith
Caressa San Miguel
Acosha Harmon
Eunice Hernandez
Lico Delgado
Hunter Gray
Legacy Wendt
Lydia Kang

Jason Bohler
Lupita Carrillo

Swaim, Katherine

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Dumas HS 4A 4
Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo 3A 6
Rockdale HS 3A 19
Ennis HS 5A 14
Amarillo River Road HS 3A

Hale Center HS 2A 4
Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25
Buna HS 3A 22
Hale Center HS 2A

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS 3A

Lampasas HS 4A 24
Rockdale HS 3A 19
Advantage Academy - Grand Prairie East 2A 12
Advantage Academy - Grand Prairie East 2A 12
Amarillo River Road HS 3A 1
Winters HS 2A 8
Buna HS 3A 22
Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19
Sudan HS 2A

Hale Center HS 2A

Monahans HS 4A

11
12
12

10

12
12
11
12
12
12

10

S = = = NN W W W W R AR R B LN N LN NN D

1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0

0.0
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Spelling - 1A

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Gracie White Nazareth HS 1A 4 9 48 8.0
2 Addi Cummings Gail Borden HS 1A 6 11 46 7.0
3 Lillian Free Gail Borden HS 1A 6 9 42 5.0
4 Simon Snead Nazareth HS 1A 4 12 39 10.0
5 Evan Fuchs Garden City HS 1A 11 11 37 8.0
6 Allyson Webb Savoy HS 1A 23 9 37 5.0
6 Denton Roe Garden City HS 1A 11 10 37 5.0
8 Jack Sullivan Woodson HS 1A 21 9 35 6.0
9 Evie Stansell Gail Borden HS 1A 6 9 33 8.0
10 Abigail Ortega UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A 27 10 33 6.0
11 Jasmine Nufiez Garden City HS 1A 11 9 33 3.0
12 Brooklyn Dyer Nazareth HS 1A 4 11 30 6.0
12 Cristina Juarez Savoy HS 1A 23 10 30 6.0
14 Levi Easterling Garden City HS 1A 11 10 30 4.0
15 Gracie Raef Nazareth HS 1A 4 10 29 7.0
16 Dulce Guerrero Gail Borden HS 1A 6 11 29 5.0
17 Hailey Johnson UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A 27 10 28 5.0
18 John Gilmore Woodson HS 1A 21 9 27 6.0
19 Harley Gerber Nazareth HS 1A 4 11 27 5.0
20 Emily Roberts UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A 27 10 25 7.0
21 Charli McCabe Medina HS 1A 31 12 25 0.0
22 Sienna Carter Medina HS 1A 31 10 24 5.0
23 Cynthia Cervantes UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A 27 24 3.0
24 Karly Baker Garden City HS 1A 11 23 2.0
25 Savanna Sullivan Woodson HS 1A 21 12 22 5.0
26 Ryleigh Edmonds UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A 27 9 21 5.0
27 Jessa Coker Savoy HS 1A 23 12 20 5.0
28 Amayah McDougald UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A 27 9 20 4.0
29 Maddie Clark Savoy HS 1A 23 11 20 1.0
30 Davis Briley Medina HS 1A 31 12 19 3.0
31 Kailey McCabe Medina HS 1A 31 9 19 0.0
32 Zakary Helm Savoy HS 1A 23 11 18 3.0
33 Abigail Gates Savoy HS 1A 23 10 18 0.0
34 Alyson Bogard Savoy HS 1A 23 11 17 2.0
35 Sadie Fuchs Garden City HS 1A 11 16 3.0
36 Ian Jackson Woodson HS 1A 21 15 7.0
37 Summer Myrick Nazareth HS 1A 4 11 15 2.0
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37
39
40
41
42
43

Mia Hewlett

Mya Cabrera
Kamalani Duffield
London Martinez
Jazmine Hammond
Allison Watts

Woodson HS
Newcastle HS
Newecastle HS
Newcastle HS
Newecastle HS
Medina HS

1A
1A
1A
1A

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

21
21
21
21
21
31

10

15
15
14
13
12
11

2.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
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Spelling - 2A

Rank Name

1 Cassy Acayan

2 James Pascual

3 Lindsy Piedra

4 Richard Walp

5 Joanna Gato

6 Benjamin Norris

7 Philip Yeretsky

8 Carmen Trinidad

9 Macy Bayer

10 Chance Leonardi
11 John Mottram

12 Sydney Miller

13 Emma Walterscheid
14 Valerie Schwartz
15 Therese Mosmeyer
16 Drew Lockhart

17 Emma Krebs

18 Nicholas Bracken
18 Jonah Ainley

20 Isabelle Kuriger

21 Dayden Hunter

22 Thomas Bennett
23 Wesley Kuriger

24 Patty Yabes

25 Kathleen Rockwood
26 Jonah Whitaker

27 Chloe Schad

28 Nikki Nortan

29 Caden Vasquez

29 Folake Fregene

31 Sophia Acevedo

32 Jayla Williams

33 Madison Morehead
34 Valerie Centeno

35 Victoria Mosmeyer
35 Jadon Braswell

W
3

Cassia Hernandez

School

Muenster HS

Forsan HS

Olney HS

Olney HS

Forsan HS

Olney HS

Yorktown HS

Forsan HS

Muenster HS

Forsan HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Muenster HS

Muenster HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Sudan HS

Muenster HS

Martin's Mill HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Coleman HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Forsan HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Winters HS

Martin's Mill HS
Fruitvale HS

Winters HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Sonora HS

Sonora HS

Yorktown HS

Sudan HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Christoval HS

Sonora HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Conference  District
2A 13
2A 7
2A 9
2A 9
2A 7
2A 9
2A 31
2A 7
2A 13
2A 7
2A 33
2A 13
2A 13
2A 33
2A 33
2A 4
2A 13
2A 19
2A 33
2A 33
2A 8
2A 33
2A 33
2A 7
2A 33
2A 8
2A 19
2A 15
2A 8
2A 33
2A

2A

2A 31
2A 4
2A 33
2A

2A

Grade Level

12
10
11
12
12
10
12
9

11
10
10
9

10
11
11
10
9

10
11
11
12
11
9

10
11
9

10
12
9

11
12
10
12
11
9

12
11

Score
51
51
47
45
44
43
42
40
40
40
38
37
37
36
35
35
35
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
29
29
29
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23

Tie Breaker

11.0
8.0
9.0
3.0
6.0
6.0
9.0
8.0
6.0
5.0
8.0
8.0
5.0
4.0
8.0
6.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
5.0

5.0
3.0
6.0
4.0
8.0
3.0

5.0
5.0
4.0
9.0
0.0
7.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
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37
39
40
40
42
42
44
44
46
47
47
49
50
51
51
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
68
68
72
73
74
75
76
77

Samuel Kwan
Brylon Frerich
Annabelle Slaughter
McCall Garrett
Davion Ross
Nathaniel Bracken
Cienna Riojas
Reagan Holmes
Manuel Preciado
Emily Wyatt
Mary Smith
Sarah Barkis
Patrick Seffrood
Adair Flores
Kyle Abilez
Christopher Lopez
Ciara Zermeno
Jasiah Flores
Chasity Olinger
Toya Ramirez
Priscilla Whorton
Blessy Montes
Annika Galindo
Cyanne Boyd
Lexi Jennings
Latavion Beatty
Shanaya Poncho
Trinity Luna
Hannah Casey
Sandy Reyes
Luke Buftington
Klyre Bogs
Atalia Ruiz
Anastasia Chitty
Briana Miles
Emanuel Olvera
Lety DE Castillo
Dajon Cooper
Eva Ekberg

Stephanie Jarmarillo

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Forsan HS

Hale Center HS

Coleman HS

Advantage Academy - Grand Prairie East
Martin's Mill HS
Christoval HS

Olton HS

Forsan HS

Hale Center HS

Coleman HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Olton HS

Christoval HS

Christoval HS

Olton HS

Forsan HS

Coleman HS

Martin's Mill HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Sudan HS

Sonora HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Sudan HS

Ore City HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Sonora HS

Winters HS

Advantage Academy - Grand Prairie East
Olney HS

Christoval HS

Sonora HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Hale Center HS

Olton HS

Winters HS

Olney HS

Sudan HS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
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33
7

25

21
25

11
10
10
10
12
10
10
10
10
12

11
10
11

10

10
10
11
11
12
10

11

12

12
12
10
11
11
10
11

11

4.0
4.0

5.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
2.0

4.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
5.0
0.0
0.0

5.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

2.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

1.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
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78
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87

Amazing Magallan
Skyler Munoz
Romario Moran
Elisa Flores

Sadie Mason
Acosha Harmon
Eunice Hernandez
Hunter Gray

Jason Bohler

Lupita Carrillo

Hale Center HS

Hale Center HS

Advantage Academy - Grand Prairie East
Hale Center HS

Hale Center HS

Advantage Academy - Grand Prairie East
Advantage Academy - Grand Prairie East
Winters HS

Sudan HS

Hale Center HS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

4
4
12

12

12
12

_— =N W W R W 0 O

0.0

0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
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Spelling - 3A

Rank Name

1 Jalee Tiller

2 Evan Evangelista
3 Paige Oliver

4 Trace Bullinger

5 Kaitlyn Bryant

6 Semaria Henson

6 Madison Stuckey
8 Evan Radtke

9 John Carpenter

10 Catherine Monaghan
11 Owen Brown

12 Brayden Robinson
13 Peyton Marchand
14 Jason Ponnaiya

15 Claire Armstrong
16 Mira Stamper

17 Zierin Nelson

18 Sailor Simmons
19 Jackson Flores

20 Christopher Ridad
21 Colton Scoggins
22 Leila Sutton

23 Katherine Farnsworth
24 Kara Kennedy

25 Willow Perry

26 Queandre McCoy
26 Kedreana Mallett
28 Luke Huber

29 Alex Larosa

30 Teddy Muskievicz
31 Kamya Turner

32 Alyssa Whitaker
33 Kayla Greer

34 Kathrine Ramirez
35 Alli Sims

36 Colin Whatley

37 Bryanne Beavers

School

Henrietta HS

Henrietta HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Holliday HS

Henrietta HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
S&S Consolidated HS
Holliday HS

S&S Consolidated HS
S&S Consolidated HS
Holliday HS

S&S Consolidated HS
Holliday HS

Rockdale HS

S&S Consolidated HS
Mineola HS

Omaha Pewitt HS
Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
Bells HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS
S&S Consolidated HS
New Waverly HS
Henrietta HS

White Oak HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
S&S Consolidated HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Elysian Fields HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS
White Oak HS

Bells HS

Elysian Fields HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Conference District Grade Level

3A 7
3A 7
3A 9
3A 7
3A 7
3A 9
3A 10
3A 7
3A 10
3A 10
3A 7
3A 10
3A 7
3A 19
3A 10
3A 13
3A 14
3A 21
3A 11
3A 9
3A 10
3A 23
3A 7
3A 15
3A 21
3A

3A

3A

3A 10
3A 5
3A 16
3A 15
3A 9
3A 25
3A 15
3A 11
3A 16

11
12
11
12
10
11
11
9

9

12
11
12
12
10
9

12
11
10
12
12
9

12
9

9

10
11
12
11
9

11
12
10
12
11
10
11
12

Score Tie Breaker

70
66
64
61
58
58
58
56
56
55
51
51
50
49
49
47
47
45
45
45
45
45
43
42
42
42
42
41
41
40
40
39
39
38
38
37
37

12.0
15.0

9.0
10.0

14.0
7.0
8.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
2.0
9.0

10.0
9.0
5.0
1.0
0.0
10.0
10.0
9.0

8.0
5.0
4.0

7.0

9.0

4.0
0.0



10/30/22, 4:04 PM

37
39
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
69
69
72
73
74
75
76
77

Mayra Foster
Kreede Neal
Hunny Garcia
John Tindall
Benjamin Ingram
Corbin Daniel
Julianna Garcia
Bradley Pallan
Kaylee Vo

Chloe Mariano
Holden Hodges
David Hutson
Sarah Mann
Bowen McAdams
Maritza Zuniga
Kyleigh Griffin
Morgan Shaw
Lexey Pelkey
Brayden Crockett
Zac Jacyno

Anna Sanders
Gisselle Segura
Raylee Stopka
Lillie Pierce
Harlem Starks
Caroline Jayamaha
Nickolas Cuellar
Camryn DuVall
Keely Goelden
Custer Keys
Ciara Duff

Terra Woodson
Munevera Memic
Samantha Marshall
Baylee Vickers
Biddix, Kassy
Daniela Valdez
Mariana Delgadillo
Kayla Clark

Alan Miranda

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS

Holliday HS

New Waverly HS

Bells HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS
Childress HS

Tatum HS

Commerce HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS
Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS
White Oak HS

Elysian Fields HS

Gladewater Sabine HS

Callisburg HS

Gladewater Sabine HS

Elysian Fields HS

Elysian Fields HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Whitesboro HS

White Oak HS

Childress HS

Callisburg HS

S&S Consolidated HS

Elysian Fields HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS

Rockdale HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS

New Waverly HS

Elysian Fields HS

Childress HS

Amarillo River Road HS

Bells HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS
Holliday HS

Elysian Fields HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
Grand Saline HS

Mineola HS

Mineola HS

Tyler Early College HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

9
7
23
11
9
2
16
12

12

12
10
10

11
12
12
11
12
11
12

12
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
10
11
11

12

11
12
12
12

11

11

12
11

37
36
36
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
25
24
24
24

5.0
0.0
8.0
4.0

9.0
6.0
2.0
5.0

7.0
6.0
4.0

7.0
4.0
3.0

6.0
1.0

5.0
4.0
0.0

4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0

5.0
1.0
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77
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
86
87
87
89
89
91
92
93
94
95
95
95
95
99
100
101
101
103
104
105
106
107
107
107
110
111
112
112
114
115
116
117

Elizabeth Hutson
Sierra Lamance
Laura Simmons
Avery Johnson
Shawn Hansen
Brooklyn Maxwell
Chloe Churchill
Fatima Ali
Spencer Buchanan
Lougee, Isabella
Catherine Olsen
Shayli Aparicio
Ada Pierson
Sophia Espinosa
Samara Dugherty
Chloe Cox
Michael Stephens
Caleb Hayes

Lia Martinez
Teagan May
Sydney Celis
Alexis Peterson
Yuka Torres
Chelsea Hill
Emani Brown
Jake Martin
Emileigh Friddell
Madison Dupree
Tiffany Reyes
Treton Davidson
Aremi Martinez
Aalisa Flores
Audrey Threet
Dallas Jesters
Major Edwards
Elizabeth Silva
Dudley, Jayden
Aneesa Cedillo
Elliegh Friddell
Londyn Bodovsky

Elysian Fields HS

Bells HS

Bells HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Childress HS

Tyler Early College HS
Buna HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Groesbeck HS
Whitesboro HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Elysian Fields HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Omaha Pewitt HS
Bryan Collegiate HS
Tyler Early College HS
Tyler Early College HS
Buna HS

Mineola HS

Omaha Pewitt HS

Tyler Early College HS
Whitesboro HS
Callisburg HS

Buna HS

New Waverly HS
Omaha Pewitt HS

Tyler Early College HS
Tyler Early College HS
Amarillo River Road HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Groesbeck HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
Tyler Early College HS
Callisburg HS

White Oak HS
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3A 16
3A 11
3A 11
3A 15
3A 5
3A 15
3A 2
3A 15
3A 22
3A 6
3A

3A 20
3A 10
3A 5
3A 16
3A 15
3A 15
3A 14
3A 23
3A 15
3A 15
3A 22
3A 13
3A 14
3A 15
3A 10
3A 10
3A 22
3A 23
3A 14
3A 15
3A 15
3A 1
3A 15
3A 25
3A 20
3A 6
3A 15
3A 10
3A 15

10
11
10
12
11
10
11
10

11
10
10
12

10
11
11

12
11
11

11

12
10
12
12
12
11

11
11
11

10

24
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16

2.0
1.0
5.0
3.0
2.0

4.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

8.0
5.0

3.0
2.0

5.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0

4.0
2.0
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118
118
118
121
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
129
131
132
132
132
135
135
137
137
139
140
141
142
143
143
145
146
147
148
148
150

Avril Martinez
Madelynn McCarty
Violet Peveto
Kylie Portie

Zeke Bara-Hail
Bethani Spencer
Christian Denning
Elyssa Guerra
Hale, Wesley
Paris Simpson
Madi Pedraza
Brandilyn Musto
Elias Hernandez
Taylor Woolverton
Jennifer Sanchez
Daisy Palacios
Lillian Bauer
ShayleeRae Welch
Kaylee Duffer
Zariya Green
Robert Burgos
Grace Pratt
Delayne Segler
Elexia Dominguez
Robertson, Charlene
Ana Aguilar
Trinity Grove
Molly Brown
Rahat Jasani
Zarren Secrease
Caressa San Miguel
Lico Delgado
Legacy Wendt

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Rockdale HS

Buna HS

New Waverly HS

New Waverly HS
Childress HS

White Oak HS

Childress HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
Commerce HS

Dalhart HS

Rockdale HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
Rockdale HS

Bryan Collegiate HS
Tyler Early College HS
Tyler Early College HS
Brock HS

Brock HS

Tyler Early College HS
Tyler Early College HS
White Oak HS

Amarillo River Road HS
Dalhart HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
Rockdale HS

Anmarillo River Road HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Buna HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Rockdale HS

Anmarillo River Road HS
Buna HS
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3A 5
3A 19
3A 22
3A 23
3A 23
3A 2
3A 15
3A

3A

3A 12
3A 1
3A 19
3A 21
3A 19
3A 23
3A 15
3A 15
3A

3A 8
3A 15
3A 15
3A 15
3A 1
3A 1
3A 6
3A 19
3A 1
3A 25
3A 22
3A 9
3A 19
3A 1
3A 22

11

10
10

12
10
10
12
11
10
10
11
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

11
12

10
12
11
12

DN W LW s A B U L

1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

2.0

6.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

22.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
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Spelling - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Abigail George Canton HS 4A 16 12 75 11.0
2 Erin Adams Canton HS 4A 16 12 72 12.0
3 Aubree Logan Canton HS 4A 16 12 69 12.0
4 Evelina Tcherniak Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 12 57 6.0
5 Abigail Bautista Sulphur Springs HS 4A 15 9 56 8.0
6 Allyssa Isonhood Sulphur Springs HS 4A 15 12 52 0.0
7 Cameron Parker Lampasas HS 4A 24 12 51

8 Cullen Haass La Vernia HS 4A 28 11 50

9 Jenna Isbell Lumberton HS 4A 19 12 43 8.0
10  Ethan Treadaway Glen Rose HS 4A 6 11 42 9.0
11 Kami White Sulphur Springs HS 4A 15 11 41 10.0
12 Verena Shatby Cypress Christian School 4A 33 11 41 1.0
13 Ayomikun Taiwo Fort Worth Benbrook HS 4A 9 12 39 6.0
14 Andres Ramirez Dumas HS 4A 4 11 39

15 Jessica Lea Canton HS 4A 16 11 38 8.0
15 Bailey Tweedle Cuero HS 4A 28 12 38 8.0
17 Lena Jefferies Lampasas HS 4A 24 10 38

18 Constance Poling Farmersville HS 4A 14 11 36

19 Michaela McDowell Mabank HS 4A 16 11 35 5.0
20  Hoak Rine Salado HS 4A 23 11 34 7.0
21 Ella Hairston Lampasas HS 4A 24 10 34

22 Colby Schwartz Sulphur Springs HS 4A 15 9 33 10.0
23 Ellie Mescher Salado HS 4A 23 12 33 8.0
24 Ayodeji Taiwo Fort Worth Benbrook HS 4A 9 10 33 6.0
25 Camden Williams Fort Worth Benbrook HS 4A 9 11 33 2.0
25 Adison David Glen Rose HS 4A 6 10 33 2.0
27 Rudy Veloz Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences HS 4A 9 9 33

27 Aidan Murphy Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 10 33

29 Sofia Cadenas Salado HS 4A 23 10 32 5.0
30 Priscilla Martinez Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences HS 4A 9 11 32

31 Sam Huron Boerne HS 4A 27 11 31 5.0
32 Katelyn Merritt Boerne HS 4A 27 11 31 3.0
33 Lindsey Levan Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 10 31

34 Holly Giesecke Salado HS 4A 23 12 30 4.0
34 Celeste Hernandez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 15 11 30 4.0
36 Parker Moore Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 11 30

37 Dessa Snyder Lago Vista HS 4A 24 11 29
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37
37
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
69
69
72
73
74
75
76
77

Preston Heinsohn
Ciara Carnes
Rylan Pope

Cole Moore
Bryton Thomason
Nathan Abraham
Katlynn Bull
Roselyn Martinez
Colin Jarchow
Rachel Bender
Pittman, Leah
Riley Chelette
STEPHANIE DELAROSA
Kimberly Magana
Cara Mitchell
Rigel Carreon
Adrienne Campos
Aubree Reid

Cassie Vargas

La Vernia HS
Lampasas HS
Caddo Mills HS
Cuero HS
Caddo Mills HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Lampasas HS

Dumas HS

Fort Worth Benbrook HS
Salado HS

Monahans HS

Cypress Christian School
Royal HS

Glen Rose HS

Lampasas HS

Canton HS

Glen Rose HS

Lampasas HS

Salado HS

Christopher Pineda-Diosdado Navasota HS
Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences HS 4A

Yareli De La Rosa
Kaden Robberts
Madelyn Cook
Isaiah Spencer
Thomas Neas
Katie Fonza
Kendal Rush
Carson Kotlarz
Catherine Buerkle
Alejandro DeLima
Grado, Kendra
Matta, Mia
ZUNAIRA NOMAN
ZARIYA SCOTT
Cydney Ilo
Maddison Cauble
Jayevia Foreman
Amely Rangel
Montez, Paula

Alayna schiro

Lago Vista HS
Caddo Mills HS
Mabank HS
Salado HS
Boerne HS
Glen Rose HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

La Vernia HS
Salado HS
Monahans HS
Monahans HS
Royal HS
Royal HS
Cypress Christian School
Caddo Mills HS
Caddo Mills HS
Dumas HS
Monahans HS
Dumas HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

28
24
14
28
14
33
24

23

33
25

24
16

24
23
25

24
14
16
23
27

33
28
23

25
25
33
14
14

11
12
11

11

12

10

12
11

11

10
10
11
11
11

11

12
10

10
10
12
12
12

11
10

10

29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
15
15

6.0
4.0
1.0

8.0
7.0
5.0
1.0
2.0
1.0

6.0
2.0

6.0
3.0

2.0
7.0
6.0
4.0
1.0

4.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
3.0

0.0
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78
79
80
80
82
83
84
84
86
87
88
89
89
91
92
93

Brianna Brinkman
Franco, Katie
Sara Tarango
Presley Rivera
Britney Alvarado
Castillo, Jose
Leslie Guzman
Alondra Delgado
Diehl, Micah
Julian Vargas
Christian Perez
Michael Bennett
Chance Osborne
Annaie Arteaga
Taylyn Smith

Swaim, Katherine
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Dumas HS

Monahans HS

Dumas HS

Lampasas HS

Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences HS
Monahans HS

Dumas HS

Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences HS
Monahans HS

Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences HS
Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences HS
Mabank HS

Lumberton HS

Dumas HS

Lampasas HS

Monahans HS

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

2.0

0.0

3.0

1.0
1.0

0.0
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Spelling - SA

Rank Name

1 Kirby Bowsher

2 Aarushi Jain

3 Ellie Richardson
4 Andrew Lacrosse
5 Isabel Gonzales

6 Cade Dalton

7 Ishaan Bhagat

8 Ben Daggett

9 Grace Rhodes

10 Winson Lin

11 Lorly Sardual

12 Dayanara Candelas
13 Huldah Agbo

14 Evelyn Colyer

15 Sophie Greco

16 Diorlan Granados
17 Samantha Sobczak
18 Kenzie Vo

19 Mia Bucio

20 Hannah Daniel
21 Tessa Jones

22 Cynthia King

23 Connor Schwartz
24 Ryan Liu

25 Shalom Haile

26 Ava Williamson
27 Natalia Gonzalez
28 Gracie Raborn

29 Addison Chenault
30 Anica Hajri

31 Myriam Moreno
32 Lily Kovac

33 Hannah Griffin
34 Courtney Koen
35 Mann Vagashia
35 Kartavya Sharma
37 Alanni Kraemer

School

Arlington Seguin HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Mount Pleasant HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Cedar Park HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Abilene Cooper HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Granbury HS

Boerne Champion HS
Cedar Park HS

Ennis HS

Argyle HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

Boerne Champion HS
Cedar Park HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Granbury HS

Boerne Champion HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Argyle HS

Abilene Cooper HS
Argyle HS

Abilene Cooper HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Granbury HS
Granbury HS
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
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Conference
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
SA
SA
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A

District
8

7

7

7

15

15

26
25
14

26
25

Grade Level
12
10
12
11
12
11
9
12
12
12
10
12
11
11
11
12
9
10
12
11
9
11
9
12
9
12
12

12
11
11
11
12
12

Score
80
74
65
64
58
58
57
53
53
50
50
48
47
44
43
43
43
41
41
40
38
37
37
37
35
35
32
32
31
31
28
28
27
27
26
26
25

Tie Breaker

15.0
13.0
14.0
11.0
8.0
12.0
10.0
8.0
9.0
6.0
14.0
9.0
0.0
12.0
9.0
8.0
11.0
9.0
11.0
5.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
8.0
5.0
8.0
5.0
6.0
0.0
3.0
0.0
5.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64

Frankie Martinez
Bryana Corral
Karen Hernandez
Anessa Tedford
Avery Hirsch

Krista Hix

Katie Liu

Jasmine Grimes
Rajen Bhujel
Gabriela

Mariam Malhi
Madisyn Guzman
Alejandra Landra
Koushik Gurugubelli
Emmerson Reynolds
Denise Arriaga
Gabriela Rodriguez
Manthan More
Chloe Rhodes

Jared Fuerte
Viviana De La Rosa
Briana Gonzalez
Shauri Yedavalli
Dominic Wyatt
Jade Cervantes
Mohmed Vhora

Alondra Barrientos

Harlandale HS

Abilene Cooper HS

Mount Pleasant HS

Abilene Cooper HS

Lubbock Cooper HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

Cedar Park HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Abilene Cooper HS

Kerrville Tivy HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

Granbury HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

Ennis HS

Ennis HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Abilene Cooper HS

PSJA North HS

PSJA North HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Harlandale HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS

Ennis HS

S5A
S5A
5A
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
5A
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
5A
S5A
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28
4
15

25
17

26
17

17

14
14
17

31
31
23
17
28
23
14

12
12
10
12
12
12
9

11
12
9

11
10
9

11
12
12
12
9

9

11
11
11
12
9

11
12
12

25
25
24
23
22
21
20
20
20
18
17
17
16
15
15
14
13
12

12
12
11
11
10
10

2.0
0.0
8.0
0.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
0.0
2.0
2.0
0.0

3.0
1.0

0.0
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Spelling - 6A

Rank Name

1 Michael Kolagani

2 Lindsay Moffatt

3 Naysa Modi

4 Patrick Smith

5 Aidan Hylton

6 Polina Lee

7 Darena Nguyen

8 Zain Blair-Roberts
9 Vaibhavi Kothakonda
10 Ravine Cohen

11 Sanjana Paulson

12 Dania Ahmad

13 Ali Burke

14 Debanshi Patttanaik
15 Samantha Olvera
16 Adithi Abhilash

17 Vishaka Bhora

18 Emmanuel Rimocal
19 Sahiti Chintarlapalli
20 Ananya Narayanhumar
21 Arati Nair

22 Rishabh Mittal

23 Valeria Cervantes
24 Jade Guerra

25 Shushanth Masilamani
26 Avery Ragsdale

27 Aniket Iyer

28 Soptorshi Rai

29 Alexandra Delany
30 Ian Taylor

31 Sabina Muminova
32 Anagha Deepak

33 Anna'Aliza Rivera
34 Antonio Bugg

35 Aarshea Banerjee
36 Sameen Baig

36 Samaira Sufian

School

Round Rock McNeil HS
Prosper HS

Prosper Rock Hill HS
San Angelo Central HS
Fort Bend Elkins HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
Fort Bend Elkins HS
McKinney HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Cy-Fair HS

Prosper Rock Hill HS
Hutto HS

Cy-Fair HS

Prosper Rock Hill HS
Waller HS

Katy Tompkins HS

Fort Bend Elkins HS
Laredo Johnson HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
Katy Tompkins HS
Cy-Fair HS

Fort Bend Elkins HS
Laredo Johnson HS
Alvin HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Waller HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Arlington Martin HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
Humble Kingwood HS
Katy Paetow HS

Round Rock HS

Hutto HS

Katy Pactow HS

Round Rock HS
Arlington Martin HS
Humble Kingwood HS
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Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District
25
5

20
25
20

25
17

12
17

15
19
20
30
25
19
17
20
30
23
19
15
19

25
21
19
25
12
19
25

21

Grade Level
9
9
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
12
11
11
11
11
10
12
10
11
10
10
12
12
11
10
11
11
10
11
10
11
10
10
11
9
11
9

Score
90
71
70
64
59
56
52
50
49
49
48
47
46
44
43
41
41
40
40
40
40
39
37
36
36
34
34
34
33
33
31
31
30
30
30
29
29

Tie Breaker
19.0
15.0

14.0
11.0
11.0
6.0
11.0
7.0

8.0
6.0

4.0
11.0
6.0
8.0
7.0
1.0

6.0
6.0
10.0
3.0
9.0
3.0

5.0

3.0

7.0
2.0
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38
39
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Lily Nyirenda

Steven Yang

Jimmy McGowan
Janessa Pham

Oscar Rios

Luke Bayer

Niousha Akbari Ghaleh Noy
Cyril Gatchalian
Nikitha Vandanapu
Eva Simpson

Valerie Sanchez
Arleana Cozier
Shamis Hassan
Emma Mason

Jena Maningat
George Roland-Magaji
Lenae Torres

Wesley Sutherland
Ruth Siahaan
Kamryn

Keerthana Thatikonda
Sonya Miner
Michelle Favory
Lydia Kang

Katy Tompkins HS
Katy Tompkins HS
McKinney HS

Katy Paetow HS
Humble Kingwood HS
McKinney HS

Prosper Rock Hill HS
Hutto HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
Waller HS

Waller HS

Katy Paetow HS
Waller HS

Prosper Rock Hill HS
Arlington Martin HS
Alvin HS

Cy-Fair HS

Hutto HS

Arlington Martin HS
Katy Tompkins HS
Arlington Martin HS
Waller HS

Katy Tompkins HS

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
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19
19
5

19
21

12
25
25
15
15
19
15

23
17
12

19

15
19

12
11
10
12
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
12
11
11
10
10
10
10
11

28
28
27
27
27
26
26
24
23
22
20
19
19
18
18
17
15
15
13
12
11
10

8.0
0.0
5.0
3.0

7.0
7.0
3.0
9.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
2.0

1.0

3.0

0.0

0.0
1.0
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Spelling - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Michael Kolagani Round Rock McNeil HS 6A 25 9 90 19.0
2 Lindsay Moffatt Prosper HS 6A 9 71 15.0
3 Ishaan Bhagat Argyle HS S5A 9 57 12.0
4 Evan Radtke Holliday HS 3A 9 56 14.0
5 Abigail Bautista Sulphur Springs HS 4A 15 9 56 8.0
6 John Carpenter S&S Consolidated HS 3A 10 9 56 7.0
7 Claire Armstrong S&S Consolidated HS 3A 10 9 49 2.0
8 Gracie White Nazareth HS 1A 4 9 48 8.0
9 Colton Scoggins S&S Consolidated HS 3A 10 9 45 1.0
10 Katherine Farnsworth ~ Henrietta HS 3A 7 9 43 10.0
11 Samantha Sobczak Boerne Champion HS 5A 26 9 43 8.0
12 Kara Kennedy White Oak HS 3A 15 9 42 10.0
13 Lillian Free Gail Borden HS 1A 6 9 42 5.0
14 Alex Larosa S&S Consolidated HS 3A 10 9 41 5.0
15 Carmen Trinidad Forsan HS 2A 9 40 8.0
16 Tessa Jones Abilene Wylie HS S5A 4 9 38 5.0
17 Sydney Miller Muenster HS 2A 13 9 37 8.0
18 Allyson Webb Savoy HS 1A 23 9 37 5.0
18 Connor Schwartz Boerne Champion HS 5A 26 9 37 5.0
20 Kreede Neal Holliday HS 3A 9 36 5.0
21 Shalom Haile Abilene Wylie HS S5A 4 9 35 8.0
22 Jack Sullivan Woodson HS 1A 21 9 35 6.0
23 Emma Krebs Muenster HS 2A 13 9 35 5.0
24 Colby Schwartz Sulphur Springs HS 4A 15 9 33 10.0
25 Evie Stansell Gail Borden HS 1A 6 9 33 8.0
26 Jasmine Nuilez Garden City HS 1A 11 9 33 3.0
27 Rudy Veloz Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences HS 4A 9 9 33

28 Gracie Raborn Kerrville Tivy HS SA 26 9 32 5.0
29 Wesley Kuriger Holy Trinity Catholic HS 2A 33 9 32 3.0
30 Addison Chenault Argyle HS 5A 7 9 31 6.0
30 Bowen McAdams Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 31 6.0
32 Aarshea Banerjee Round Rock HS 6A 25 9 30

33 Jonah Whitaker Winters HS 2A 8 9 29 8.0
34 Samaira Sufian Humble Kingwood HS 6A 21 9 29

35 Caroline Jayamaha Rockdale HS 3A 19 9 28 5.0
36 Cole Moore Cuero HS 4A 28 9 28 4.0
37 Myriam Moreno Argyle HS 5A 7 9 28 3.0
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Camryn DuVall
Katlynn Bull

John Gilmore
Samantha Marshall
Colin Jarchow
Pittman, Leah
Biddix, Kassy
Riley Chelette
Caden Vasquez
Daniela Valdez
Cara Mitchell
Rigel Carreon
Cynthia Cervantes
Aubree Reid
Victoria Mosmeyer
Karly Baker
Isaiah Spencer
Ryleigh Edmonds
Katie Fonza
Spencer Buchanan
Lougee, Isabella
Samara Dugherty
Catherine Buerkle
Chloe Cox
Amayah McDougald
Katie Liu

Teagan May
Cydney llo

Kailey McCabe
Mary Smith

Jake Martin

Sarah Barkis
Emileigh Friddell
Gabriela

Amely Rangel
Christopher Lopez
Dallas Jesters
Major Edwards
Jasiah Flores
Elliegh Friddell

New Waverly HS

Lampasas HS

Woodson HS

Holliday HS

Fort Worth Benbrook HS

Monahans HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
Cypress Christian School

Winters HS

Grand Saline HS

Lampasas HS

Canton HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Lampasas HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS

Garden City HS

Mabank HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Boerne HS

Buna HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
Elysian Fields HS

La Vernia HS

Gladewater Sabine HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Cedar Park HS

Tyler Early College HS

Cypress Christian School

Medina HS

Coleman HS

Whitesboro HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS

Callisburg HS

Kerrville Tivy HS

Dumas HS

Christoval HS

Gladewater Sabine HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Forsan HS

Callisburg HS
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3A
4A
1A
3A
4A
4A
3A
4A
2A
3A
4A
4A
1A
4A
2A
1A
4A
1A
4A
3A
3A
3A
4A
3A
1A
5A
3A
4A
1A
2A
3A
2A
3A
5A
4A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A

23
24
21

33

12
24
16
27
24
33
11
16
27
27
22

16
28
15
27
25
15
33
31

10
33
10
26

15
25

10

O O O O VvV LV LV v LV LV LV LV LV LV LYV VvV LV LV VvV v LV LV LV VvV LV Vv v v LV LV LV Vv VvV v Vv v VvV Vv Vv ©

28
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16

0.0

6.0
3.0
8.0
5.0
3.0
1.0
5.0

6.0
3.0

5.0
2.0
7.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
3.0

8.0
4.0
3.0

1.0
0.0

5.0
4.0
2.0
1.0

5.0
4.0
3.0
0.0
4.0
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78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
88
88
90
91
91
93
94
95
95
97
98
98
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Sadie Fuchs

Alejandra Landra

Violet Peveto
Bethani Spencer
Ian Jackson

Mia Hewlett
Lexi Jennings

Alayna schiro

Kamalani Duffield

Shanaya Poncho
Hannah Casey

London Martinez

Presley Rivera
Manthan More
Chloe Rhodes
Allison Watts
Lety DE Castillo

ShayleeRae Welch

Kaylee Duffer
Leslie Guzman
Dominic Wyatt

Dajon Cooper

Stephanie Jarmarillo

Amazing Magallan

Skyler Munoz
Michael Bennett
Annaie Arteaga

Robertson, Charlene

Elisa Flores
Molly Brown
Sadie Mason
Hunter Gray
Legacy Wendt
Jason Bohler

Lupita Carrillo

Garden City HS
Granbury HS
Buna HS
Childress HS
Woodson HS
Woodson HS
Sudan HS
Dumas HS
Newcastle HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy HS

Winters HS
Newcastle HS
Lampasas HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Medina HS
Olton HS
Brock HS
Brock HS
Dumas HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS

Winters HS
Sudan HS

Hale Center HS
Hale Center HS
Mabank HS
Dumas HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo

Hale Center HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Hale Center HS
Winters HS
Buna HS
Sudan HS

Hale Center HS
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1A
5A
3A
3A
1A
1A
2A
4A
1A
2A
2A
1A
4A
5A
5A
1A
2A
3A
3A
4A
5A
2A
2A
2A
2A
4A
4A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A

11
5
22
2
21
21
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3.0
3.0
1.0

7.0
2.0
0.0

2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0

2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

3.0

3.0

0.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.0
0.0
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Spelling - Grade 10

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Aarushi Jain Argyle HS S5A 7 10 74 15.0
2 Kaitlyn Bryant Henrietta HS 3A 7 10 58 10.0
3 James Pascual Forsan HS 2A 7 10 51 8.0
4 Lorly Sardual Abilene Wylie HS S5A 4 10 50 6.0
5 Jason Ponnaiya Rockdale HS 3A 19 10 49 7.0
5 Vaibhavi Kothakonda Round Rock McNeil HS 6A 25 10 49 7.0
7 Ravine Cohen Cy-Fair HS 6A 17 10 49

8 Sailor Simmons Lutkin Pineywoods Academy 3A 21 10 45 10.0
9 Benjamin Norris Olney HS 2A 9 10 43 6.0
10 Willow Perry Lufkin Pineywoods Academy 3A 21 10 42 9.0
11 Kenzie Vo Cedar Park HS 5A 25 10 41 11.0
11 Adithi Abhilash Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 41 11.0
13 Emmanuel Rimocal Laredo Johnson HS 6A 30 10 40 8.0
14 Chance Leonardi Forsan HS 2A 7 10 40 5.0
15 Ananya Narayanhumar Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 40 1.0
16 Arati Nair Cy-Fair HS 6A 17 10 40

17 Alyssa Whitaker Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 10 39 7.0
18 John Mottram Holy Trinity Catholic HS 2A 33 10 38 8.0
19 Alli Sims White Oak HS 3A 15 10 38 4.0
20 Lena Jefteries Lampasas HS 4A 24 10 38

21 Emma Walterscheid Muenster HS 2A 13 10 37 5.0
21 Denton Roe Garden City HS 1A 11 10 37 5.0
23 Shushanth Masilamani Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 36 3.0
24 Drew Lockhart Sudan HS 2A 4 10 35 6.0
25 John Tindall Bells HS 3A 11 10 34 8.0
26 Benjamin Ingram Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS 3A 9 10 34 4.0
27 Ella Hairston Lampasas HS 4A 24 10 34

27 Soptorshi Rai Arlington Martin HS 6A 8 10 34

29 Abigail Ortega UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A 27 10 33 6.0
29 Ayodeji Taiwo Fort Worth Benbrook HS 4A 9 10 33 6.0
29 Nicholas Bracken Martin's Mill HS 2A 19 10 33 6.0
32 Adison David Glen Rose HS 4A 6 10 33 2.0
33 Aidan Murphy Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 10 33

33 Ian Taylor Humble Kingwood HS 6A 21 10 33

35 Sofia Cadenas Salado HS 4A 23 10 32 5.0
36 Patty Yabes Forsan HS 2A 7 10 31 6.0
37 Lindsey Levan Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 10 31
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37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
59
62
62
64
65
65
67
68
68
68
71
72
73
74
75
75
77

Anagha Deepak
Anna'Aliza Rivera
Cristina Juarez
Levi Easterling
Gracie Raef
Chloe Schad
Raylee Stopka
Hailey Johnson
Jimmy McGowan
Luke Bayer
Rachel Bender
Emily Roberts
Jayla Williams
Karen Hernandez
Sienna Carter
Elizabeth Hutson

Cassie Vargas

Christopher Pineda-Diosdado

Laura Simmons
Brylon Frerich
Brooklyn Maxwell
Annabelle Slaughter
McCall Garrett
Fatima Ali

Shayli Aparicio
Ada Pierson
Carson Kotlarz
Michael Stephens
Nathaniel Bracken
Alejandro DeLima
Cienna Riojas
Reagan Holmes
Grado, Kendra
Manuel Preciado
Jayevia Foreman
Emma Mason
Adair Flores
Abigail Gates
Tiffany Reyes

Jena Maningat

Round Rock HS
Hutto HS

Savoy HS

Garden City HS
Nazareth HS

Martin's Mill HS
S&S Consolidated HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview

McKinney HS
McKinney HS
Salado HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview

Sonora HS

Mount Pleasant HS
Medina HS

Elysian Fields HS
Salado HS

Navasota HS

Bells HS

Forsan HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Hale Center HS
Coleman HS

Tyler Early College HS
Groesbeck HS
Whitesboro HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Martin's Mill HS
Salado HS

Christoval HS

Olton HS

Monahans HS

Forsan HS

Caddo Mills HS
Waller HS

Olton HS

Savoy HS

New Waverly HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

6A
6A
1A
1A
1A
2A
3A
1A
6A
6A
4A
1A
2A
5A
1A
3A
4A
4A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
4A
3A
2A
4A
2A
2A
4A
2A
4A
6A
2A
1A
3A
6A

25
12
23
11
4

19
10
27
5

5

23
27
7

15
31
16
23
25
11
7

15
4

8

15
20
10
33
15
19
23

14
15

23
23

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

31
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
27
26
26
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
18
18
18
18

7.0
6.0
4.0
7.0
3.0
1.0
5.0
5.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
9.0
8.0
5.0

6.0
3.0
1.0
4.0
2.0

1.0
1.0

5.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
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78
79
80
80
82
83
84
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
92
94
95
96
97
98
98
98
98
102
103
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Madisyn Guzman
Ciara Zermeno
George Roland-Magaji
Chasity Olinger
Toya Ramirez
Londyn Bodovsky
Kylie Portie

Zeke Bara-Hail
Cyanne Boyd
Montez, Paula
Elyssa Guerra
Hale, Wesley
Brianna Brinkman
Franco, Katie
Brandilyn Musto
Elias Hernandez
Sara Tarango
Jazmine Hammond
Klyre Bogs
Briana Miles
Jennifer Sanchez
Daisy Palacios
Lillian Bauer
Kamryn
Keerthana Thatikonda
Zariya Green
Robert Burgos
Grace Pratt

Diehl, Micah
Delayne Segler
Sonya Miner
Michelle Favory
Rahat Jasani

Swaim, Katherine

Lubbock Coronado HS
Olton HS

Arlington Martin HS
Coleman HS

Martin's Mill HS

White Oak HS

New Waverly HS

New Waverly HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Monahans HS

Childress HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
Dumas HS

Monahans HS

Rockdale HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
Dumas HS

Newecastle HS

Christoval HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Bryan Collegiate HS

Tyler Early College HS
Tyler Early College HS
Arlington Martin HS

Katy Tompkins HS

Tyler Early College HS
Tyler Early College HS
White Oak HS

Monahans HS

Amarillo River Road HS
Arlington Martin HS
Waller HS

Buna HS

Monahans HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

S5A 4
2A 4
6A 8
2A 8
2A 19
3A 15
3A 23
3A 23
2A 25
4A 3
3A 2
3A 6
4A 4
4A 3
3A 19
3A 21
4A 4
1A 21
2A 7
2A 25
3A 23
3A 15
3A 15
6A 8
6A 19
3A 15
3A 15
3A 15
4A 3
3A 1
6A 8
6A 15
3A 22

4A 3

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12

11
11
11
10
10
10
10

1.0
0.0

5.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0

6.0

2.0
1.0
1.0

2.0
1.0
0.0

0.0

22.0
3.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
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Spelling - Grade 11

Rank Name

1 Jalee Tiller

2 Andrew Lacrosse
3 Paige Oliver

4 Cade Dalton

5 Semaria Henson

5 Madison Stuckey
7 Darena Nguyen

8 Owen Brown

9 Zain Blair-Roberts
10 Cullen Haass

11 Huldah Agbo

11 Lindsy Piedra

13 Dania Ahmad

14 Zierin Nelson

15 Addi Cummings
16 Ali Burke

17 Evelyn Colyer

18 Debanshi Patttanaik
19 Sophie Greco

20 Samantha Olvera
21 Ethan Treadaway
22 Queandre McCoy
23 Kami White

24 Luke Huber

25 Verena Shatby

26 Hannah Daniel

27 Sahiti Chintarlapalli
28 Macy Bayer

29 Teddy Muskievicz
30 Andres Ramirez
31 Kathrine Ramirez
32 Jessica Lea

33 Evan Fuchs

34 Cynthia King

35 Colin Whatley

36 Jade Guerra

37 Valerie Schwartz

School

Henrietta HS

Argyle HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Argyle HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
S&S Consolidated HS
Fort Bend Elkins HS
Holliday HS

McKinney HS

La Vernia HS

Argyle HS

Olney HS

Hutto HS

Omaha Pewitt HS

Gail Borden HS

Cy-Fair HS

Abilene Cooper HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Waller HS

Glen Rose HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Cypress Christian School
Argyle HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Muenster HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Dumas HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Canton HS

Garden City HS

Argyle HS

Bells HS

Alvin HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

3A
5A
3A
5A
3A
3A
6A
3A
6A
4A
5A
2A
6A
3A
1A
6A
5A
6A
5A
6A
4A
3A
4A
3A
4A
5A
6A
2A
3A
4A
3A
4A
1A
5A
3A
6A
2A

12
14

17

15

15

33

25
13

25
16
11

11
23
33

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

70
64
64
58
58
58
52
51
50
50
47
47
47
47
46
46
44
44
43
43
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
39
38
38
37
37
37
36
36

12.0
14.0

8.0

6.0
10.0
11.0

9.0
9.0
6.0

7.0

0.0

12.0
4.0
9.0

10.0
8.0
1.0
11.0
7.0
6.0
4.0

9.0
8.0
8.0
6.0
0.0
10.0
4.0
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
48
48
50
51
51
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
63
65
66
67
67
67
67
67
72
73
74
75
76
76

Constance Poling
Therese Mosmeyer
Michaela McDowell
Avery Ragsdale
Hoak Rine

Aniket Iyer
Julianna Garcia
Jonah Ainley
Alexandra Delany
Isabelle Kuriger
Camden Williams
Chloe Mariano
Thomas Bennett
Priscilla Martinez
David Hutson
Sam Huron
Kathleen Rockwood
Sabina Muminova
Katelyn Merritt
Anica Hajri

Lexey Pelkey
Brooklyn Dyer
Brayden Crockett
Celeste Hernandez
Antonio Bugg
Parker Moore
Anna Sanders
Gisselle Segura
Dulce Guerrero
Dessa Snyder
Preston Heinsohn
Lillie Pierce
Sameen Baig
Harlem Starks
Rylan Pope
Bryton Thomason
Steven Yang
Custer Keys
Harley Gerber
Hannah Griffin

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Farmersville HS 4A 14
Holy Trinity Catholic HS 2A 33
Mabank HS 4A 16
Waller HS 6A 15
Salado HS 4A 23
Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19
Tatum HS 3A 16
Holy Trinity Catholic HS 2A 33
Round Rock McNeil HS 6A 25
Holy Trinity Catholic HS 2A 33
Fort Worth Benbrook HS 4A

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS 3A

Holy Trinity Catholic HS 2A 33
Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences HS 4A 9
Elysian Fields HS 3A 16
Boerne HS 4A 27
Holy Trinity Catholic HS 2A 33
Katy Pactow HS 6A 19
Boerne HS 4A 27
Abilene Cooper HS SA 4
Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25
Nazareth HS 1A 4
Whitesboro HS 3A 10
Sulphur Springs HS 4A 15
Katy Pactow HS 6A 19
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Childress HS 3A 2
Callisburg HS 3A 10
Gail Borden HS 1A 6
Lago Vista HS 4A 24
La Vernia HS 4A 28
Elysian Fields HS 3A 16
Arlington Martin HS 6A

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS 3A 9
Caddo Mills HS 4A 14
Caddo Mills HS 4A 14
Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19
Childress HS 3A 2
Nazareth HS 1A

Abilene Wylie HS SA 4

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

36
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27

8.0
5.0
9.0
7.0
3.0

6.0
5.0
5.0
2.0
2.0
5.0

5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
0.0
7.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
2.0

6.0
5.0

6.0
1.0
0.0

5.0
5.0
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78
79
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
91
93
94
94
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
105
107
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Courtney Koen
Baylee Vickers

Oscar Rios

Niousha Akbari Ghaleh Noy

Mann Vagashia
Folake Fregene
Kimberly Magana
Mariana Delgadillo
Cyril Gatchalian
Adrienne Campos
Alan Miranda
Nikitha Vandanapu
Valerie Centeno
Cassia Hernandez
Samuel Kwan
Sierra Lamance
Yareli De La Rosa
Kaden Robberts
Eva Simpson
Shawn Hansen
Madelyn Cook
Chloe Churchill
Thomas Neas
Catherine Olsen
Valerie Sanchez
Maddie Clark
Jasmine Grimes
Caleb Hayes

Lia Martinez
Arleana Cozier
Shamis Hassan
Alexis Peterson
Yuka Torres
Maddison Cauble
Emani Brown
Zakary Helm
Patrick Seffrood
Kyle Abilez
Audrey Threet
Mariam Malhi

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Granbury HS

Elysian Fields HS
Humble Kingwood HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Granbury HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Glen Rose HS

Mineola HS

Hutto HS

Glen Rose HS

Tyler Early College HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
Sudan HS

Sonora HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Bells HS

Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences HS
Lago Vista HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Caddo Mills HS
Childress HS

Salado HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Waller HS

Savoy HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Omaha Pewitt HS

Bryan Collegiate HS
Waller HS

Katy Paetow HS

Buna HS

Mineola HS

Caddo Mills HS

Tyler Early College HS
Savoy HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Christoval HS

Amarillo River Road HS
Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS

S5A
3A
6A
6A
S5A
2A
4A
3A
6A
4A
3A
6A
2A
2A
2A
3A
4A
4A
6A
3A
4A
3A
4A
3A
6A
1A
SA
3A
3A
6A
6A
3A
3A
4A
3A
1A
2A
2A
3A
S5A

5
16
21
5
5
33
6
13
12
6
15
25
4
7
33
11
9
24
25
5
14
2
23
5
15
23
17
14
23
15
19
22
13
14
15
23
33
7
1
17

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

27
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
2
2
22
2
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17

2.0

7.0
3.0
5.0
1.0
5.0
3.0
2.0

9.0
7.0
4.0
4.0
2.0

6.0
3.0
2.0

6.0
3.0
4.0
1.0
0.0

4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
0.0

3.0
2.0
1.0
5.0
3.0
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117
119
119
121
122
123
123
125
126
126
128
128
130
131
132
132
134
134
136
136
138
139
139
141
141
143
144
145
146
147

Elizabeth Silva
Dudley, Jayden
Alyson Bogard
Aneesa Cedillo
Priscilla Whorton
Madelynn McCarty
Blessy Montes
Summer Myrick
Koushik Gurugubelli
Mya Cabrera
Latavion Beatty
Wesley Sutherland
Madi Pedraza

Ruth Siahaan
Atalia Ruiz
Anastasia Chitty
Jared Fuerte

Taylor Woolverton
Viviana De La Rosa
Emanuel Olvera
Castillo, Jose
Briana Gonzalez
Alondra Delgado
Eva Ekberg

Jade Cervantes
Julian Vargas
Christian Perez
Ana Aguilar
Caressa San Miguel

Lydia Kang

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Groesbeck HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
Savoy HS

Tyler Early College HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS

Rockdale HS

Sudan HS

Nazareth HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS

Newcastle HS

Ore City HS

Cy-Fair HS

Dalhart HS

Hutto HS

Sonora HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy HS

Abilene Cooper HS

Rockdale HS

PSJA North HS

Hale Center HS

Monahans HS

PSJA North HS

Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences HS
Olney HS

Harlandale HS

Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences HS
Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences HS
Rockdale HS

Rockdale HS

Katy Tompkins HS

3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A
2A
1A
SA
1A
2A
6A
3A
6A
2A
2A
S5A
3A
S5A
2A
4A
SA
4A
2A
SA
4A
4A
3A
3A
6A

20
6

23
15
33
19
4

4

17
21
21

19
19
19

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

3.0
2.0
2.0

2.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
1.0

0.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

1.0
1.0

0.0
0.0
1.0
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Spelling - Grade 12

Rank Name

1 Kirby Bowsher

2 Abigail George

3 Erin Adams

4 Naysa Modi

5 Aubree Logan

6 Evan Evangelista
7 Ellie Richardson
8 Patrick Smith

9 Trace Bullinger
10 Aidan Hylton

11 Isabel Gonzales
12 Evelina Tcherniak
13 Polina Lee

14 Catherine Monaghan
15 Ben Daggett

16 Grace Rhodes

17 Allyssa Isonhood
18 Cassy Acayan

19 Brayden Robinson
20 Cameron Parker
21 Winson Lin

22 Peyton Marchand
23 Dayanara Candelas
24 Sanjana Paulson
25 Mira Stamper

26 Jackson Flores

27 Christopher Ridad
28 Richard Walp

29 Leila Sutton

30 Joanna Gato

31 Diorlan Granados
32 Jenna Isbell

33 Philip Yeretsky
34 Kedreana Mallett
35 Mia Bucio

36 Vishaka Bhora

37 Kamya Turner

School

Arlington Seguin HS
Canton HS

Canton HS

Prosper Rock Hill HS
Canton HS

Henrietta HS

Argyle HS

San Angelo Central HS
Holliday HS

Fort Bend Elkins HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
S&S Consolidated HS
Argyle HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Muenster HS

S&S Consolidated HS
Lampasas HS

Cedar Park HS
Holliday HS

Argyle HS

Prosper Rock Hill HS
Mineola HS

Bells HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS

Olney HS

New Waverly HS

Forsan HS

Granbury HS
Lumberton HS
Yorktown HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Ennis HS

Fort Bend Elkins HS
Elysian Fields HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Conference District Grade Level

5A
4A
4A
6A
4A
3A
5A
6A
3A
6A
5A
4A
6A
3A
5A
5A
4A
2A
3A
4A
5A
3A
5A
6A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
5A
4A
2A
3A
5A
6A
3A

8
16
16
5
16
7

20
15
33
25
10

15
13
10
24
25

13
11

23

19

31

14

20
16

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Score Tie Breaker

80
75
72
70
69
66
65
64
61
59
58
57
56
55
53
53
52
51
51
51
50
50
48
48
47
45
45
45
45
44
43
43
42
42
41
41
40

11.0
12.0

12.0
15.0
13.0
14.0
9.0
11.0
11.0
6.0
11.0
8.0
10.0
8.0
0.0
11.0
9.0

9.0
8.0
14.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
5.0
3.0
0.0
6.0
9.0
8.0
9.0

9.0
6.0
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38
39
39
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
70
70
73
74
75
76
77

Simon Snead
Ayomikun Taiwo
Rishabh Mittal
Kayla Greer
Bailey Tweedle
Valeria Cervantes
Ryan Liu
Bryanne Beavers
Mayra Foster
Hunny Garcia
Ava Williamson
Corbin Daniel
Bradley Pallan
Ellie Mescher
Kaylee Vo
Dayden Hunter
Natalia Gonzalez
Holden Hodges
Sarah Mann
Maritza Zuniga
Kyleigh Griffin
Morgan Shaw
Holly Giesecke
Zac Jacyno
Nikki Nortan
Ciara Carnes
Lily Nyirenda
Nickolas Cuellar
Lily Kovac
Nathan Abraham
Keely Goelden
Ciara Duff
Janessa Pham
Terra Woodson
Munevera Memic
Roselyn Martinez
Kartavya Sharma
Sophia Acevedo
Alanni Kraemer
STEPHANIE DELAROSA

Nazareth HS

Fort Worth Benbrook HS

Fort Bend Elkins HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS

Cuero HS

Laredo Johnson HS

Cedar Park HS

Elysian Fields HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS

New Waverly HS

Granbury HS

Childress HS

Commerce HS

Salado HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS
Coleman HS

Boerne Champion HS

White Oak HS

Gladewater Sabine HS

Gladewater Sabine HS

Elysian Fields HS

Elysian Fields HS

Salado HS

White Oak HS

Fruitvale HS

Lampasas HS

Katy Tompkins HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS

Abilene Cooper HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Elysian Fields HS

Anmarillo River Road HS

Katy Pactow HS

Bells HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS
Dumas HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS

Sonora HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Royal HS
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1A
4A
6A
3A
4A
6A
5A
3A
3A
3A
5A
3A
3A
4A
3A
2A
5A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
4A
3A
2A
4A
6A
3A
5A
4A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
4A
5A
2A
5A
4A

20

28
30
25
16

23

12
23

26
15
15
15
16
16
23
15
15
24
19

33

16

19

11

23

17
25

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

39
39
39
39
38
37
37
37
37
36
35
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
25
25
25

10.0
6.0
6.0

8.0
6.0
4.0

0.0
5.0

9.0
8.0
6.0

8.0
5.0
7.0
4.0

4.0
3.0

8.0
4.0
0.0

4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
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77
79
79
81
82
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
90
91
91
93
93
93
96
97
98
99
99
101
102
102
102
105
106
107
107
107
110
111
112
113
113
115
116
117

Frankie Martinez
Charli McCabe
Bryana Corral
Kayla Clark
Madison Morehead
Jadon Braswell
Anessa Tedford
Savanna Sullivan
Avery Johnson
Avery Hirsch
Krista Hix

Kendal Rush
Sophia Espinosa
Davion Ross

Jessa Coker

Matta, Mia
ZUNAIRA NOMAN
ZARIYA SCOTT
Rajen Bhujel
Sydney Celis
Davis Briley
Chelsea Hill

Emily Wyatt
Madison Dupree
Treton Davidson
Aremi Martinez
Aalisa Flores

Avril Martinez
Christian Denning
Lenae Torres
Emmerson Reynolds
Annika Galindo
Denise Arriaga
Paris Simpson
Trinity Luna

Sandy Reyes
Gabriela Rodriguez
Luke Buffington
Britney Alvarado
Shauri Yedavalli

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Harlandale HS

Medina HS

Abilene Cooper HS

Mineola HS

Yorktown HS

Christoval HS

Abilene Cooper HS
Woodson HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

Glen Rose HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Advantage Academy - Grand Prairie East
Savoy HS

Monahans HS

Royal HS

Royal HS

Abilene Cooper HS

Tyler Early College HS
Medina HS

Omaha Pewitt HS

Hale Center HS

Buna HS

Omaha Pewitt HS

Tyler Early College HS
Tyler Early College HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
White Oak HS

Alvin HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Sonora HS

Ennis HS

Commerce HS

Sonora HS

Advantage Academy - Grand Prairie East
Ennis HS

Olney HS

Fort Worth Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences HS
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS

5A
1A
5A
3A
2A
2A
5A
1A
3A
5A
5A
4A
3A
2A
1A
4A
4A
4A
5A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
5A
2A
5A
3A
2A
2A
5A
2A
4A
5A

28
31
4
13
31
7
4
21
15
4

12
23

25
25

15
31
14

22
14
15
15

15

23

14

12

12

14

23

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12

25
25
25
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
16
15
15
15

14
14
14
13

12
12
11

2.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
5.0
0.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
5.0
5.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
0.0

3.0

1.0

1.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
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118
119
119
121
122
122
124
124
126
126
126

Mohmed Vhora
Elexia Dominguez
Chance Osborne
Romario Moran
Alondra Barrientos
Trinity Grove
Zarren Secrease
Taylyn Smith
Acosha Harmon
Eunice Hernandez

Lico Delgado

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS

Dalhart HS

Lumberton HS

Advantage Academy - Grand Prairie East
Ennis HS

Amarillo River Road HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS

Lampasas HS

Advantage Academy - Grand Prairie East
Advantage Academy - Grand Prairie East
Amarillo River Road HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

S5A
3A
4A
2A
S5A
3A
3A
4A
2A
2A
3A

23
1
19
12
14
1
9
24
12
12
1

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
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1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0



